100 pins over game average (ABC)

Name Score DateBowled League
Badgley, Mark 298  Sep 10, 2002 BB002
Balino, Felix 276  Sep 22, 2002 BB048
Barat, Mike 279 Mar 16, 2003 BB009
Barbaro, Pete 279 Dec 18, 2002 SB021
Bekic, Sam 277 Nov 02, 2002 BB002
Bell, Bob 300 Mar 15,2003 SB016
289 Mar 16, 2003 SB003
Belleperche, Louie 266 Dec 03, 2002 SB001
Bileti, Frank 300 Sep 24, 2002 BB042
Bloomfield, Mike 300 Dec 19, 2002 RB032
Boismier, Dennis 300 Mar 14, 2003 BB038
Bolton, Robert 288 Dec 05, 2002 RB005
Bondy, Ron E 299 Jan 13, 2003 TB001
Breen, Tom, Jr 296 Nov 20, 2002 SB021
Brunelle, Russ 258 Jan 18, 2003 SB016
Buhler, William 290 Mar 14, 2003 TB003
Burns, Chris 231 Mar 30, 2003 TB002
Carpenter, Robert 254 Jan 29, 2003 SB002
Clarke, James 298  Apr 24,2003 WB004
Clinansmith, Bill E 300 Jan 24,2003 SB023
Cote, Jeremy 278  Sep 16, 2002 MRO011
Countryman, Edward 277 Feb 09, 2003
Cox, Jason 289 Nov 03, 2002 EL004
Desjardins, Mathew 269 Jan 19, 2003 SB003
Desjardins, Paul 298 Jan 19, 2003 SB003
Diamond, Vince 300 Jan12, 2003 BB043
Drouillard, James 300 Mar 10, 2003 BB040
Dugas, Andre 269 Nov 07,2002 WB004
Dunn, Glen 268 Dec 12, 2002 EL006
Ebere, Rob 274 Sep 13, 2002 RB010
Ellis, Clarke 264  Nov 14, 2002 RB001
Fedak, Joe 264  Nov 15, 2002 BBO010
Ferguson, Mike S 289  Oct 27, 2002 ELO04
Ford, Ryan 299  Sep 30, 2002 JD002
Gagner, Marc 287 Feb 07,2003 BB038
Garant, Cory 237 Mar 23, 2003 RB004
Gauthier, Alain 300 Oct 24, 2002 SB022
Gerardi, Armando 251 Mar 19, 2003 BB005
Gill, Mike 289 Nov 27, 2002 RB040
Heider, Gary 278  Jun 18, 2002 ELSO1
278  Jun 18, 2002 ELS01
266 Jan 22, 2003 ELO11
Helou, Saadeh 289 Mar 16, 2003 BB009
Hillman, Larry 248  Oct 04, 2002 EL 005
|afrate, Massimo 279  Sep 16, 2002 RB035
Irving, Tony 300 Mar 16, 2003
Janik, Dan 265  Sep 11, 2002 RBO007
Jennings, Brian 300 Sep 20, 2002 ELO12
Kassa, Korry 300 Feb02,2003 TB002
Kay, Kenny 300 Apr 17,2003 EL 006
300 Apr 17,2003 EL006
Keen, Bruce 289 Feb 27,2003 SB022

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Kettlewell, Randy
Kneale, Dennis
Krohn, Ewald
Kuzyk, Morris
Lachance, Brad
Lanoue, Chris
Latford, Dennis
LeBlanc, Len

Liebrock, Gale
Lucier, Chris
Manherz, Mark
Martin, Randy
Mazzocca, Steve
McCarthy, Mike
Mclean, Arthur
McMillan, Gary W
Mcmullin, John
Meloche, Norman
Menard, Harold W
Mentley, Troy
Michaud, Norman
Migliore, Jeremy
Miller, Cal

Morin, Denis
Morin, Hubert
Mota, Baltazar
Mousseau, Tim
Newman, Don, Jr
Nykyforuk, Rick
Owchar, Chris
Pelletier, Denis
Peralta, Nick
Pilon, Spencer
Piper, Robert
Pope, Raymond
Poulin, Paul
Rabanes, Ricardo
Renaud, Bob
Renaud, James
Rheault, Roland
Rigley, Dave
Rivard, Francis
Rose, David
Salinitri, Vince
Sanders, Marty
Schachowskoy, Edward
Simon, Joe
Smith, Chris

Sokolowski, Bill
St. Amour, Ted
Stein, George
Stezycki, Robert
Sulik, Phil

278
257
288
300
300
286
300
290
290
278
245
300
295
274
290
277
297
278
300
299
300
300
236
289
297
278
279
289
290
278
300
278
299
260
299
298
300
289
287
265
254
297
299
289
299
300
267
290
296
296
300
267
279
278
289
299

Jan 14, 2003
Dec 07, 2002
Apr 06, 2003
Mar 13, 2003
Feb 20, 2003
Sep 22, 2002
Dec 15, 2002
Oct 13, 2002
Oct 13, 2002
Oct 25, 2002
Apr 29, 2003
Nov 18, 2002
Sep 27, 2002
Apr 09, 2003
Feb 05, 2003
Sep 02, 2002
Nov 21, 2002
Dec 05, 2002
Feb 14, 2003
Apr 08, 2003
Mar 19, 2003
Jan 29, 2003
Dec 02, 2002
Nov 25, 2002
Dec 23, 2002
Jan 24, 2003
Oct 22, 2002
Dec 19, 2002
Sep 16, 2002
Dec 03, 2002
Dec 16, 2002
Dec 16, 2002
Dec 22, 2002
Apr 07, 2003
Dec 17, 2002
Jan 29, 2003
Dec 27, 2002
Sep 29, 2002
Apr 13, 2003
Jan 07, 2003
Apr 09, 2003
Jan 23, 2003
Nov 07, 2002
Mar 03, 2003
Sep 16, 2002
Jan 23, 2003
Oct 18, 2002
Apr 04, 2003
Jul 02, 2002
Jul 02, 2002
Apr 09, 2003
May 07, 2003
Dec 18, 2002
Apr 10, 2003
Jan 03, 2003
Mar 12, 2003

BB045
SB016
EL0OO7
SB005
SB022
RB034

BB003
BB003
SB023
BB045
TB001
BB038
CB005
BB037
TB001
BB036
RB032
BB038
BB042
SB021
EL004
RB006
TB001
RB0O08
RBO10
ELO11
TLOO6
TBOO1
ELO13
BB040
SB020
EL004
EL002
SB001
TB001
SBO11
BB0438
TLOO8
ELO13
CB005
SB022
SB022
RB0O08
RB009
RBO31
ELO14
RBO10
ELSO1
ELSO1
ELO11
CBO005
SB015
EL 006
SB023
SB021



100 pins over game aver age (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Taiariol, Mario 290 Mar 17,2003 BB040
Taranto, Joe 275 Jan 20, 2003 RB009
Tome, Lee 299 Nov 08, 2002 BB038
Turpin, Bob 289 Dec 19, 2002 SB022
Van Zetten, Will, Jr 288 Jan 22, 2003 SB002
Vegh, Nick 289 Feb 13, 2003 SB022
Vincent, Matthew 266 Dec 29, 2002 SB003
Walls, Gregory 279 Dec 16, 2002 BB040
Yeryk, Jamie 299  Oct 30, 2002 RB007
Total achievements: 117

Total bowlersthisachievement: 110

11 strikesin a row(1st frame) (ABC)

Name Score DateBowled League
Agwa, Dan C 297  Apr 02, 2003 SB021
Beetham, Jeff 297 Oct 17, 2002 TL0OO06
Bennett, Dan 297 Feb 27,2003 TLOO6
Breen, Tom, Jr 296 Nov 20, 2002 SB021
Cook, Dan 297  Sep 19, 2002 RB032
Duggan, Donald T 297  Sep 30, 2002 BB040
Martin, Randy 295  Sep 27,2002 BB038
McMillan, Gary W 297 Nov 21, 2002 BB036
Morin, Denis 297 Dec 23, 2002 RB008
Rigley, Dave 297  Jan 23, 2003 SB022
Scott, Sid 296 Jul 16, 2002 ELS01
Smith, Chris 296 Jul 02, 2002 ELS01
Sustersic, Mike 296 May 14,2003  SB021
Total achievements. 13

Total bowlersthisachievement: 13

11 strikesin arow(2nd frame) (ABC)

Name Score DateBowled League
Barkovic, Joe 279  Jan 30, 2003 SB014
Beetham, Darrell 290 Dec 05, 2002 TL0O06
Bennett, Dan 290 Nov 13, 2002 SB021
Bozicevic, Marjan 290  Sep 12, 2002 SB014
Buhler, William 290 Mar 14, 2003 TB003
Charlton, Barry 290 Jan 05, 2003 EL004
Dubs, Wayne 290 Jan 18, 2003

Garnham, Darryl 290 Nov 20, 2002 ELO11
Grimmell, Adam 290 Jan 29, 2003 SB021
Hunter, Darin 277 Jan 23, 2003 TLOO6
Impens, Gerald 290 Oct 22, 2002 ELO11
lorio, David 277  Sep 28, 2002 BB002
Lamoureux, Al 290 Aug 26, 2002 BB040
Lazarus, David 279 Nov 03, 2002 RB020
Lulic, John 279 Feb 23, 2003 RB034
MacLelland, Len 290 Aug 05, 2002 SBS26
MacPherson, Dan 290 Oct 09, 2002 BB037

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Mancinone, Joseph 279 Dec 22, 2002 RB034
Marshall, William 279 Dec 14, 2002
McCarthy, Mike 290 Feb 05, 2003 BB037
Newman, Don, Jr 290  Sep 16, 2002 TB001
Nikosey, John, Jr 290 Sep 27, 2002 ELO012
290 Jan 03, 2003 ELO12
290 Apr 14, 2003 EL015
290 May 01,2003  TLOO6
Perrone, Carmine * 290 Mar 26, 2003 RB040
Renaud, Phil 290 Sep 23, 2002 RB035
Ridgewsell, Joe 279  Sep 03, 2002 BB042
Ritchie, Larry 279  Sep 15, 2002 RB034
Roberts, Sam 279 Nov 21, 2002 RB032
Russell, Jeff 290 Nov 04, 2002 BB040
Schachowskoy, Edward 279  Oct 22, 2002 ELO13
Scherle, Steven 279 Dec 14, 2002
Shires, Donovan 290 Mar 06, 2003 EL 006
Sim, Todd R 290 Oct 24, 2002 RB031
Simon, Joe * 278  Jan 08, 2003 RB040
Soulliere, James 290 Mar 09, 2003 TL0O02
Taiariol, Mario 290 Mar 17, 2003 BB040
Walls, Gregory 279 Dec 16, 2002 BB040
Windsor, Dean 279 Nov 21, 2002 TL0O06
Wismer, Randy * 290 Mar 13,2003 RB031
Total achievements. 41
Total bowlersthisachievement: 38
125 over seriesavg (senior) (ABC)
Name Score DateBowled League
Beaupre, Roger 723  Oct 22, 2002 ELO11
Beelaard, Nick 790 Feb 06, 2003 TLOO06
Bell, Bob 790 Mar 15, 2003 SB016
730 Mar 16, 2003 SB003
Bisson, Al 783  Oct 09, 2002 ELO11
Brown, Paul 685 Dec 17, 2002 ELO13
Buhler, William 660 Mar 14, 2003 TB003
Burke, Bernie 696 Oct 25, 2002 SB006
Cayer, Maurice 608 Mar 03, 2003 JD002
Clark, Tom 619 Nov 25, 2002 JD002
Coomber, David 527 Dec 12, 2002 RB032
Cote, Donald 712 Jan 27, 2003 SB020
Denomme, Roger 621 Apr 07,2003 SB020
Deshiens, Guy 635 Feb 22, 2003 SB016
Desjardins, Doug J 721 Sep 22,2002 RB034
Drouillard, Charles 697 Jan 29, 2003 RB040
Dunn, Glen 639 Dec 12, 2002 EL006
Element, Greg 716  Sep 13, 2002 RB010
Elliott, Ken 678 Feb 17,2003 JD002
Foster, Ray 779  Feb 06, 2003
Garrick, Richard 642 Jan 19, 2003 SB003
Gibson, Lionel 622 Nov 07, 2002 EL006
Hebert, Bob 681 Feb 10, 2003 SB020
Hicks, Ray 727 Dec 19, 2002 TL0OO06
Jewell, Bill T 617  Apr 05, 2003 RB012



125 over seriesavg (senior) (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Kneale, Ron 667 Sep 07, 2002 SB016
Lamoureux, Ivan 660 Sep 15, 2002 BB003
Lawrence, Terry 693 Dec 01, 2002 SB003
Letourneau, Alfred 511 Jan 06, 2003 SB020
Mackay, Wayne 761 Nov 20, 2002 SB021
Malott, James 708 Feb 05, 2003 ELO11
Marontate, Edwin 679 Apr 14, 2003 RBO035
Mather, Bart 640 Jan 27, 2003 JD002
Meyer, Larry W 710 Feb 09, 2003 RB034
Nykyforuk, Rick 689 Dec 03, 2002 ELO013
Pekor, John F 695 Mar 21, 2003 SB006
Pelletier, Jacques 648 Nov 25, 2002 SB020
Pratt, Al 723 Dec 22, 2002 BB043
Renaud, James 650 Jan 07, 2003 ELO013
Renaud, Ron 642 Jan 13, 2003 SB020
Rigley, Dave 745  Sep 08, 2002 SB020
Roberts, Sam 703 Nov 21, 2002 RB032
Scratch, Larry 725 Feb 16, 2003 EL004
Sinclair, Robert 736 Mar 18, 2003 EL013
Skinner, Donald 725 Feb 16, 2003 RB034
Taylor, Robert 727 Dec 31, 2002 ELO013
Theriault, Marcel 650 Feb 03, 2003 SB020
Trudelle, Richard 557  Nov 22, 2002 TB003
Vandendriessche, Larry 646  Sep 04, 2002 ELO11
Y mana, Cris 662 Nov 25, 2002 SB020
Total achievements: 50
Total bowlersthisachievement: 49
150 over seriesaverage (ABC)
Name Score DateBowled League
Abdallah, Jeff 750 Feb 26, 2003 RB040
Allard, Paul 637 Dec 15, 2002 RB004
Almeida, Roberto 730 Mar 23, 2003 BB048
Anese, Ren 714  Oct 16, 2002 RB004
Arabi, Omar 794 Jan 22,2003 SB021
Arnew, Lee 638 Nov 18, 2002 JD002
Aseltine, Tim 703  Apr 22,2003 BB045
Bailey, Kenny 706  Apr 10, 2003 EL 006
Baltzer, Guy 621 Dec 05, 2002 EL 006
Barat, Mike 695 Mar 16, 2003 BB009
Barsanti, Dolph 585 Jan 03, 2003 RB010
Bashura, Robert 712 Mar 02, 2003 RB004
Beaugrand, Mike 699 Jan 28, 2003 SB001
Beaupre, Ray 648 Mar 21, 2003 RB010
Beaupre, Roger 723 Oct 22, 2002 ELO11
Beelaard, Nick 790 Feb 06, 2003 TLOO6
Beetham, Jeff 780 Mar 20, 2003 TLOO06
Belanger, Terry 619 Dec 21, 2002 RBO11
Belchuk, Gary 717  Jan 03, 2003 BB038
Bell, Bob 790 Mar 15, 2003 SB016
730 Mar 16, 2003 SB003

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Beneteau, Jm
Benoit, Gary
Berlingieri, Jason
Bisson, Al
Bondy, Ron E
Bondy, Steve
Bonnici, Charlie
Bourdeau, Joseph
Bradt, Paul
Brian, Michadl
Brosseau, Kevin
Brown, Scot
Cartier, Dave
Cayer, Maurice
Cecile, Greg
Charles, Harry
Cojocari, Rick
Colarossi, Aron
Cook, Dan
Corby, Jay
Cormier, Marcel
Cote, Donald
Cote, Roger
Courtney, R.
Cozma, Todd
Daigneault, Louis
Dama, John

Dell, Scott
Desbiens, Guy
Desjardins, Mark
Desjardins, Paul
Diamond, Vince
Dietz, Holly
Dorey, George
Ducharme, Wayne
Dugas, Andre
Eak, Howard
Element, Greg
Ellis, Clarke
Faubert, Mike
Ferguson, Mike S
Fitzgerald, Brent
Foglia, Michael

Foster, John
Foster, Ray
Gadoury, Darcy
Gagner, Marc
Garrick, Richard
Gatt, Rick
Gaudette, Steve
Gelinas, Brian
Gendreau, Jason M
Grimmell, Nick

713
705
708
783
641
583
736
689
696
682
728
692
771
608
632
799
7
685
7
7
636
712
778
603

643
687
722
635
667
745
675
566
652
709
696
724
716
615
778
714
679
466
466
636
779
616
675
642
754
764
712
833
670
696
696

Dec 09, 2002
Feb 01, 2003
Oct 18, 2002

Oct 09, 2002

Jan 13, 2003

Feb 01, 2003
Dec 19, 2002
Dec 05, 2002
Mar 02, 2003
Dec 12, 2002
Sep 24, 2002
Feb 21, 2003
Mar 17, 2003
Mar 03, 2003
Jan 04, 2003

Jan 14, 2003

Sep 13, 2002
Mar 16, 2003
Oct 05, 2002

Mar 06, 2003
Nov 17, 2002
Jan 27, 2003

Apr 16, 2003
Mar 29, 2003
Apr 10, 2003
Nov 26, 2002
Oct 22, 2002

Sep 18, 2002
Feb 22, 2003
Sep 20, 2002
Jan 19, 2003

Jan 12, 2003

Jun 18, 2002

Mar 16, 2003
Mar 28, 2003
Nov 07, 2002
Jan 12, 2003

Sep 13, 2002
Nov 14, 2002
Sep 24, 2002
Nov 17, 2002
Sep 15, 2002
Dec 23, 2002
Jan 06, 2003

Apr 23, 2003
Feb 06, 2003
Dec 03, 2002
Nov 01, 2002
Jan 19, 2003

Sep 20, 2002
Apr 02, 2003
Apr 01, 2003
Jan 07, 2003

Oct 18, 2002

Mar 09, 2003
Mar 09, 2003

MRO11
BB036
SB023
ELO11
TBOO1
SB003
RB001
TLOO9
EL004
RB0OO1
RBO006
SB006
SB020
JD002
SB0O1
BB042
BB038
SB003
RB032
RB005
TB002
SB020
SB021
RBO009
RB032
CB010
ELO11
BBO005
SB016
BB038
SB003
BB043
ELSO1
BB009
BB010
WB004
BB048
RBO10
RBOO1
RBO006
EL004
RB004
RB008
RB0O08
CBO005

RB018
BB038
SB003
RBO10
SB0O1
ELO13
BB042
SB010
SB003
SB003



150 over seriesaverage (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Guanio, Nick 681 Mar 16, 2003 BB048
Heider, Gary 680 Jun 18, 2002 ELS01
Hems, Michael 662 Apr 16, 2003 WB004
Henseler, Michael 686 Oct 10, 2002 EL 006
Heydon, Brian 754  Dec 10, 2002 ELO13
748 Feb 04, 2003 ELO13
Hicks, Ray 747 Mar 06, 2003 TL0OO06
Hodgins, Robert 703  Sep 27,2002 BB038
Hoskins, Glen 568 Mar 02, 2003 RB004
Houle, Dennis 766  Oct 31, 2002 BB036
Humick, Bill 616 Nov 22, 2002 RB010
Hunter, Ted 489 Feb 21, 2003 TB003
| afrate, Massimo 723 Sep 16, 2002 RB035
Ives, Mark 715  Sep 13, 2002 SB010
Jacquot, Jeff 685 Oct 07, 2002 RB008
Jennings, Brian 768  Sep 20, 2002 ELO12
Johnston, Tim 588 Mar 16, 2003 BB009
Kay, Rick 790 Dec 06, 2002 ELO12
Kettlewell, Randy 676 Jan 14, 2003 BB045
Kinghorn, Ken A 686 Nov 16, 2002 RBO011
Kneale, Ron 667 Sep 07, 2002 SB016
Koop, Richard 656 Feb 26, 2003 ELO11
Kovack, Jason 808 Jan 19, 2003 RB034
Krabbenros, Brian 565 Dec 10, 2002 TB003
Kuzyk, Morris 827  Sep 08, 2002 SB020
Labord, Mark 855 Feb 26, 2003 BB037
Laudenbach, Peter 737 Sep 17,2002 BB042
Macdougall, Ron 634 Jan 30, 2003 EL 006
MacLelland, Len 779  Aug 28, 2002 SB021
Mallat, Adolf 609 Sep 02, 2002 BB038
Marontate, Edwin 679 Apr 14,2003 RB035
Martel, Brian 703  Oct 13, 2002 RB004
Martin, Troy 718  Jan 20, 2003 TB0O1
Matton, John 672 Dec 28, 2002 BB002
Mayea, Kevin 640 Mar 16, 2003 BB009
McLeod, Barry 578 Mar 13, 2003 RB005
McQueen, Robert 699 Jan 07, 2003 BB042
Meloche, Jerome N 703 Dec 09, 2002 MRO011
Meloche, Norman 744  Dec 18, 2002 SB021
769 Feb 14, 2003 BB038
Meunier, Tom 617 Dec 12,2002 MRO001
Meyerink, Daniel 659 Apr 08, 2003 CB010
Miller, Cal 679 Nov 25, 2002 TB001
Mitchell, William P 759 Dec 10, 2002 ELO13
Montgomery, Kerry 757  Jan 27, 2003 RBO0038
Morin, Denis 727 Feb 23,2003 RB004
Mosceo, Peter M 766  Oct 19, 2002 SB016
Nelson, Ray 692 Dec 18, 2002 RB040
Neuts, Randy 718 Mar 06, 2003 WBO004
Newman, Don, Jr 721 Sep 20, 2002 BB038
Nikosey, John, Jr 783 Dec 08, 2002 ELO04
Novosad, Tom 684 Sep 17, 2002 ELO13

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

O'Neil, Thomas 729
Paglione, Mauro 703
Pangilinan, Jason 752
Piche, Aaron 577
Pillon, Greg 579
Pilon, Spencer 562
Platt, Tom 702
Racicot, Dan 737
Rajsigl, Mark 788

805
Rankin, Blaine 822
Rawlins, Joe 603
Reis, Nelson 694
Renaud, Dave 685
Renaud, James 650
Renaud, Mike 770
Ridgewell, Joe 732
Rivard, Francis 730

717

717
Roy, Gilles 735
Sabelli, Claudio 722
Satchell, David 658
Schachowskoy, Edward 706
Scratch, Larry 725
Shanbaum, David 768
Sheehan, Patrick 558
Shepley, Chuck 653
Simard, Richard 667
Sokolowski, Bill 681
Soulliere, Michael 744
St. Amour, Ted 698
Stein, George 752
Stein, Nick 736
Thomas, David 833

814
Thomas, Trevor S 679
Toye, Peter 736
Tyler, Keith 717
Tyler, Wayne E 800
Vankoughnett, Bob 764
Vermuelen, Robert 726
Voakes, Daniel 646

623
Walker, James 730
Warkentin, Wayne 711
Weatters, Jeff 758
Weitz, Anthony 702
Wickens, Kenneth G 617
Yeryk, Jamie 764
Zimmer, Michael 716

Total achievements: 180
Total bowlersthisachievement: 169

Mar 05, 2003
Apr 14, 2003
Feb 16, 2003
Apr 11, 2003
Mar 07, 2003
Nov 03, 2002
Nov 11, 2002
Feb 23, 2003
Nov 14, 2002
Mar 06, 2003
Nov 22, 2002
Jan 05, 2003

Mar 22, 2003
Sep 24, 2002
Jan 07, 2003

Oct 24, 2002

Nov 03, 2002
Oct 24, 2002

Jan 26, 2003

Feb 12, 2003
Mar 29, 2003
Nov 25, 2002
Feb 26, 2003
Oct 18, 2002

Feb 16, 2003
Nov 24, 2002
Dec 19, 2002
Mar 04, 2003
Nov 17, 2002
Apr 25, 2003
Apr 16, 2003
Dec 18, 2002
Apr 10, 2003
Nov 19, 2002
Oct 06, 2002

Nov 27, 2002
Sep 23, 2002
Mar 19, 2003
Jan 17, 2003

Aug 28, 2002
Mar 09, 2003
Jan 19, 2003

Oct 11, 2002

Apr 01, 2003
Feb 19, 2003
Feb 11, 2003
Sep 15, 2002
Jan 18, 2003

Dec 17, 2002
Oct 30, 2002

Sep 18, 2002

SB021
ELO15
BB048
CB004
SB006
EL002
BB038
RB034
RB032
RB032
SB023
SB003
RBO11
RBO006
ELO13
TLOO6
BB043
SB022
SB003

BB002
ELO015
WBO011
ELO14
EL004
RB020
RB032
BB003
SB003
CBO004
SB016
SB015
EL 006
BB042
SB003
SB021
RBO13
ELO11
SB010
SB021
RB004
EL004
ELO14
ELO13
BBO037
ELO13
RB004
BB002
BB045
RBO007
ELO11



200 game (ABC)
Name Score DateBowled League
Allen, Ken 205 Apr 16, 2003 WB004
Aymar, Tom 231  Sep 27,2002 RB010
231  Sep 27,2002 RB010
Bell, Murray 210 Dec 02, 2002 JD002
Bocchini, Bryce 212 Oct 12, 2002 RBO11
Bondy, Vince P 204  Oct 07, 2002 TB0O01
Brown, Kyle 226  Oct 13, 2002 CB003
Bryden, John 229 Mar 06, 2003 WBO004
229 Mar 06, 2003 WB004
Burns, Chris 231 Mar 30, 2003 TB002
Cameron, Jim 209 Nov 14, 2002 SB022
Carpenter, Robert 254  Jan 29, 2003 SB002
Chambers, Wayne 232  Nov 10, 2002 TB002
Colbert, Debhie 205 Apr 27,2003 EL009
Coletti, Roger 202 Aug 26, 2002 RB009
Courtney, R. 212 Mar 29, 2003 RB009
Deacon, Derek 212 Dec 13, 2002 EL014
DeCaluwe, Sherry 205 Apr 06, 2003 EL007
Demario, John, Sr 205 Dec 29, 2002 SB003
Desjardins, Scott 204  Dec 13, 2002 SB006
Dietz, Holly 205 Jun 18, 2002 ELSO1
205 Jun 18, 2002 ELS01
Faubert, Jeff 201 Dec 29, 2002 SB003
Gagnon, Jennifer 200 Dec 12, 2002 MRO001
Garant, Cory 210 Jan 19, 2003 RB004
237 Mar 23, 2003 RB004
Gardin, Glenn 220 Oct 18, 2002 RB010
Gerardi, Armando 207  Jan 08, 2003 BB005
Gniposky, Brandon 212 Nov 01, 2002 SB010
Goudreau, Frank 200 Jan 25, 2003 SB016
Gray, John 203 Nov 23, 2002 RBO11
Gyurcsik, Jeff 221  Oct 09, 2002 RB040
Hancharyk, Larry 216  Nov 08, 2002 ELO14
Harvey, Blaine 200 Feb 25, 2003 SL0O1
Hawkins, Paul, Sr 212 Oct 12, 2002 RBO11
Hebert, Lionel 212  Oct 12, 2002 RB012
Henry, Eric 221 Dec 03, 2002 SL001
Herr, Benson 201  Apr 23, 2003 CBO005
Hoskins, Glen 209 Mar 02, 2003 RB004
Hunter, Ted 209 Feb 21, 2003 TB003
Jacob, Dana 223  Feb 07,2003 BB038
Kneale, Dennis 222 Nov 09, 2002 SB016
Kovacevich, Dragan 202 Feb01, 2003 SB016
Krabbenros, Brian 205 Dec 10, 2002 TB003
Krahn, Walter 226  Jan 22,2003 RB018
Kruhly, Gary 220 Feb 03, 2003 BBO017
Ladd, Brodie 212  Dec 22,2002 CB003
212 Dec 22,2002 CB003
Lauzon, Jeff 203  Apr 27,2003 CBO003
Leblanc, Arthur 202  Oct 11, 2002 BB038
Letourneau, Alfred 211 Jan 06, 2003 SB020
Loebach, Vince 202 Feb 17,2003 TB001

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

202 Feb 17,2003 TB001
Lucier, Chris 245  Apr 29, 2003 BB045
MacDonald, William 203 Mar 28, 2003 ELO14
Mallot, Don 210 Jan 27, 2003 TB001
Martin, Marcella 203 Oct 17, 2002 MRO001
McCann, Bill 205 Feb 03, 2003 SB020
McFadden, John 216 Feb 10, 2003 SB020
McGowan, Bruce 210 Feb 24, 2003 RB009
McLeod, Barry 225 Mar 13, 2003 RB005
Meloche, John 215  Sep 09, 2002 TB001
Migliore, Jeremy 236 Dec 02, 2002 RB006
Moise, Denis 202 Oct 21, 2002 RB009
Montague, Linda 209 Mar 26, 2003 RB018
Morgan, James 210 Mar 08, 2003 SB016
210 Mar 09, 2003 SB016
Morgan, Robert 200 Sep 16, 2002 JD002
Nagy, Ken 209 Mar 22, 2003 EL 008
Nevers, Sandi 203 Dec 08, 2002 EL009
Newby, Dae 203 Mar 05, 2003 BB009
Noble, Tim 225  Nov 03, 2002 TB002
Oles, Jm 203 Dec 10, 2002 RB006
Ottley, Deborah 203  Apr 06, 2003 EL007
Piche, Aaron 203  Apr 11, 2003 CB004
Prince, Jason 211  Apr 12, 2003 RBO11
Pruyn, Jason 208 Apr 06, 2003 TB002
Querin, Benny 214 Apr 16, 2003 SB016
Rawlins, Joe 223 Nov 10, 2002 SB003
223 Nov 10, 2002 SB003
Rhoads, Pat 207 Feb 27,2003 RB032
Russell, Greg, Jr 211  Nov 15, 2002 TB003
Sadler, Damon 202 Feb09, 2003 TB002
Sheehan, Patrick 209 Dec 19, 2002 RB032
Skinner, Thomas 203 Nov 16, 2002 RBO012
Smith, Bruce 200 Mar 21, 2003 TB002
Smith, Maxwell 204  Sep 14, 2002 RBO11
Smith, Robert 202 Nov 18, 2002 SB020
203  Apr 22,2003 SB001
St. Pierre, Corey 203  Apr 10, 2003 WBO004
Tavares, Nelson 204  Oct 30, 2002 ELO11
204  Oct 30, 2002 ELO11
Trudelle, Richard 203  Sep 13, 2002 TB003
Veldhuizen, Arnie 211 Oct 20, 2002 SB003
Wilson, Jim 217 Oct 25, 2002 TBO003
Wynn, Todd 202 Dec 06, 2002 RB010
201 Dec 21,2002 RBO11
Total achievements: 97
Total bowlersthisachievement: 86
200 Game (L ocal)
Name Score DateBowled League
Allen, Ken 205 Apr 16,2003 WB004
Aymar, Tom 231 Sep 27,2002 RB010
Baker, Kevin C, Jr 212 Feb 02, 2003
Barsanti, Dolph 216  Jan 03, 2003 RB010



200 Game (L ocal) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Belanger, Mark 213 Sep 28, 2002 RBO11
Bell, Murray 210 Dec 02, 2002 JD002
Bocchini, Bryce 212 Oct 12, 2002 RBO11
Bondy, Vince P 204  Oct 07, 2002 TB001
Brackenbury, Bill 233 Jan 05, 2003 EL002
Brown, Kyle 226  Oct 13, 2002 CBO003
Brunelle, Russ 258 Jan 18, 2003 SB016
Bryden, John 229 Mar 06, 2003 WBO004
Burke, Peter 207 Oct 31, 2002 SB005
Burns, Chris 231 Mar 30, 2003 TB002
Burns, Fred 249  Sep 08, 2002 TB002
Butt, Dave 252  Oct 27, 2002 BB048
Cameron, Jim 209 Nov 14, 2002 SB022
209 Nov 14, 2002 SB022
Carpenter, Robert 254  Jan 29, 2003 SB002
Chambers, Wayne 232 Nov 10, 2002 TB002
Colbert, Debbie 205 Apr 27,2003 EL009
205 Apr 27,2003 EL 009
Coletti, Daniel 225 Feb 24, 2003 RB009
Coletti, Roger 202  Aug 26, 2002 RB009
Courtney, R. 212 Mar 29, 2003 RB009
Cusson, Rob 211  Dec 09, 2002 BB005
Dagenais, Robert 202  Jan 26, 2003 BB003
202 Jan 26, 2003 BB003
Deacon, Derek 212 Dec 13, 2002 ELO014
DeCaluwe, Sherry 205 Apr 06, 2003 EL007
Demario, John, Sr 205 Dec 29, 2002 SB003
Desjardins, Scott 204 Dec 13, 2002 SB006
Dupuis, Todd 207 Nov 22, 2002 SB006
Ethier, Roger 202 Feb 02, 2003 BB048
Faflak, Scott 232 Apr 06, 2003 CB003
Faubert, Jeff 201 Dec 29, 2002 SB003
Fiorilli, Tony 200 Feb 03, 2003 TB0O1
Freeswick, Don 208 Dec 09, 2002 JD002
Fuerth, Donald 215 Dec 30, 2002 TB001
Gagnon, Jennifer 200 Dec 12, 2002 MRO001
Gagnon, Rusty 224  Dec 29, 2002 SB003
Galasso, Jeff 215 Jan 19, 2003 BB003
248  Jan 26, 2003 BB003
Garant, Cory 237 Mar 23, 2003 RB004
Gardin, Glenn 220 Oct 18, 2002 RB010
Gerardi, Armando 207  Jan 08, 2003 BBO005
251 Mar 19, 2003 BBO005
Girard, Larry 232 Oct 20, 2002 SB003
Girard, Marc 234 Dec 01, 2002 TB002
Gniposky, Brandon 212 Nov 01, 2002 SB010
Gray, John 203  Nov 23, 2002 RBO11
Gutschi, Frank 216 Jan 16, 2003 SB005
Gyurcsik, Jeff 221 Oct 09, 2002 RB040
Hamlin, Barry 238 Dec 13, 2002 RB010
Hancharyk, Larry 216 Nov 08, 2002 ELO014
Harvey, Blaine 200 Feb 25, 2003 SL0O1

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Hawkins, Paul, Sr
Hebert, Lionel
Henry, Eric
Herr, Benson
Heyd, Ken
Hochreiter, Jim
Hoskins, Glen
Hunter, Ted
Jacob, Dana
Johnson, Ken
Johnston, Tim
Jones, Ken
Kadin, Alvena
Kneale, Dennis

Kovacevich, Dragan

Krabbenros, Brian
Krahn, Walter
Kruhly, Gary
Larente, Keith
Lascelle, Roy
Lauzon, Jeff
Leblanc, Arthur
Letourneau, Alfred
Lucier, Chris

MacDonald, William

Mallat, Adolf
Mallot, Don
Martin, Marcella
McCann, Bill
McFadden, John
McGowan, Bruce
McL eod, Barry
Meleg, John
Meloche, John
Migliore, Jeremy
Moise, Denis
Montague, Linda
Morgan, James
Morrison, Don
Nagy, Ken
Neilson, lan
Nevers, Sandi
Newby, Dae
Nickolson, Dani€l
Noble, Kevin
Noble, Tim

Oles, Jay

Oles, Jm
Ostrowski, Mark
Ottley, Deborah
Phillips, Richard

Piche, Aaron
Piche, Andy
PFillon, Greg
Pilon, Spencer

212
212
221
201
223
234
209
209
223
200
210
206
225
222
202
205
226
220
201
232
203
202
211
245
203
218
210
203
205
216
210
225
201
215
236
202
209
210
215

204
203
203
211
217
225

203
203
203
210
210
203
208
219
260

Oct 12, 2002
Oct 12, 2002
Dec 03, 2002
Apr 23, 2003
Nov 08, 2002
Mar 09, 2003
Mar 02, 2003
Feb 21, 2003
Feb 07, 2003
Nov 02, 2002
Mar 16, 2003
Oct 23, 2002
Dec 22, 2002
Nov 09, 2002
Feb 01, 2003
Dec 10, 2002
Jan 22, 2003
Feb 03, 2003
Apr 13, 2003
Nov 26, 2002
Apr 27, 2003
Oct 11, 2002
Jan 06, 2003
Apr 29, 2003
Mar 28, 2003
Sep 06, 2002
Jan 27, 2003
Oct 17, 2002
Feb 03, 2003
Feb 10, 2003
Feb 24, 2003
Mar 13, 2003
Sep 26, 2002
Sep 09, 2002
Dec 02, 2002
Oct 21, 2002
Mar 26, 2003
Mar 08, 2003
Jan 05, 2003
Mar 22, 2003
Mar 09, 2003
Dec 08, 2002
Mar 05, 2003
Nov 17, 2002
Dec 01, 2002
Nov 03, 2002
Dec 10, 2002
Dec 10, 2002
Oct 14, 2002
Apr 06, 2003
Nov 11, 2002
Nov 11, 2002
Apr 11, 2003
May 02, 2003
Mar 07, 2003
Apr 07, 2003

RBO11
RBO12
SL001
CB005
BB038
TLOO2
RB004
TB003
BB038
SB016
BBO009
BBO005
RB004
SB016
SB016
TB003
RB0O18
BBO17
CB003
SB0O1
CB003
BB038
SB020
BB045
ELO14
BB038
TBOO1
MRO001
SB020
SB020
RB009
RB005
EL 006
TBOO1
RB006
RBO009
RBO18
SB016
EL002
EL008
BB043
EL009
BBO009
SB003
SB003
TB002
RB006
RBO006
BBO17
ELOO07
RB0O08
RB008
CB00O4
CBO004
SB006
EL002



200 Game (L ocal) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Pretli, Jack 225 Mar 05, 2003 BB009
Prince, Jason 211  Apr 12,2003 RBO11
Pruyn, Jason 208  Apr 06, 2003 TB002
Querin, Benny 214  Apr 16, 2003 SB016
Rawlins, Joe 223  Nov 10, 2002 SB003
Rhoads, Pat 207 Feb 27,2003 RB032
Rice, Tim 212 Apr 13, 2003 BB0O7
Richardson, Allan 202 Feb 03, 2003 JD002
Rock, Tom 205 Oct 13, 2002 SB003
Rollo, Gord 202 Dec 08, 2002 BB003
202 Dec 08, 2002 BB003
Russdll, Greg, J 211 Nov 15, 2002 TB003
Sadler, Damon 202 Feb 09, 2003 TB002
Savoie, Sylva 200 Mar 29, 2003 SB016
Semande, Ken 201 Nov 15, 2002 SB006
Sheehan, Patrick 209 Dec 19, 2002 RB032
Skinner, Thomas 203 Nov 16, 2002 RB012
Smith, Bruce 200 Mar 21, 2003 TB002
Smith, Maxwell 204  Sep 14, 2002 RBO11
Smith, Robert 202 Nov 18, 2002 SB020
Smith, Wilf 216 Dec 06, 2002 SB010
Snyder, Robert 216  Jan 05, 2003 EL002
Sorrell, Don 200 Jan 23,2003 EL 006
St. Pierre, Corey 203  Apr 10, 2003 WB004
Tasevski, Robert 201  Jan 03, 2003 SB006
Tessier, Rick 231 Dec 06, 2002 BB038
Tracey, Sean 235 Apr 18, 2003 SB006
Trudelle, Richard 200 Nov 22, 2002 TB003
Turton, Leonard 211 Oct 28, 2002 TB001
Veldhuizen, Arnie 211 Oct 20, 2002 SB003
Vincent, Matthew 205 Oct 06, 2002 SB003
Voligny, Martial 225 Oct 14, 2002 TB001
Walton, Robert 225  Sep 09, 2002 JD002
Want, Mike 210 Feb 02, 2003 CB003
Wilson, Barry 200 Mar 13, 2003 SB005
Wilson, Jim 217  Oct 25, 2002 TB003
Wynn, Todd 202 Dec 06, 2002 RB010
Total achievements: 149
Total bowlersthisachievement: 142
225 game (ABC)
Name Score DateBowled League
Appleyard, William 234 Nov 28, 2002 RB032
Aymar, Tom 231  Sep 27,2002 RB010
231  Sep 27,2002 RBO010
Brackenbury, Bill 233 Jan 05, 2003 EL002
Brown, Kyle 226  Oct 13, 2002 CB003
Brunelle, Russ 258 Jan 18, 2003 SB016
Burns, Chris 231 Mar 30, 2003 TB002
Burns, Fred 249  Sep 08, 2002 TB002
Butt, Dave 252  Oct 27, 2002 BB048

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Cameron, Jim 226 Feb 27,2003 SB022
Chambers, Wayne 232  Nov 10, 2002 TB002
Coletti, Daniel 225 Feb 24, 2003 RB009
Faflak, Scott 232 Apr 06, 2003 CB003
Gagnon, Rusty 225 Jan 26, 2003
Galasso, Jeff 248  Jan 26, 2003 BB003
Garant, Cory 237 Mar 23, 2003 RB004
Gerardi, Armando 251 Mar 19, 2003 BBO005
Girard, Larry 232  Oct 20, 2002 SB003
Girard, Marc 234 Dec01, 2002 TB002
Hamlin, Barry 238 Dec 13, 2002 RB010
Hochreiter, Jim 234  Mar 09, 2003 TL0O02
Kadin, Alvena 225 Dec 22,2002 RB004
Kneale, Dennis 257 Dec 07, 2002 SB016
Krahn, Walter 226  Jan 22,2003 RB018
Lascelle, Roy 232 Nov 26, 2002 SB001
Lucier, Chris 245  Apr 29, 2003 BB045
Mallat, Adolf 233 Sep 02, 2002 BB038
McLeod, Barry 225 Mar 13, 2003 RBO005
Migliore, Jeremy 236 Dec 02, 2002 RB006
Noble, Tim 225 Nov 03, 2002 TB002
Pilon, Spencer 260 Apr 07,2003 EL 002
Pretli, Jack 225 Mar 05, 2003 BB009
Syversen, Eric 226  Oct 18, 2002 RB010
Tessier, Rick 231 Dec 06, 2002 BB038
Tracey, Sean 235 Apr 18, 2003 SB006
Walton, Robert 225  Sep 09, 2002 JD002
Total achievements. 36
Total bowlersthisachievement: 35
250 game (ABC)
Name Score DateBowled League
Avédar, David 255 Feb 09, 2003 ELO04
Balino, Felix 276  Sep 22, 2002 BB048
Belleperche, Louie 266 Dec 03, 2002 SB0O1
Bondy, Ron E 299 Jan 13, 2003 TB001
Brosseau, Kevin 255  Sep 24, 2002 RB006
Brunelle, Russ 258 Jan 18, 2003 SB016
Brushett, Steve 250 Nov 17, 2002 SB003
Butt, Dave 252  Oct 27, 2002 BB048
Carpenter, Robert 254  Jan 29, 2003 SB002
Charron, Alcide 257 Dec 18, 2002 JD003
Colasanti, Cesare 252  Mar 20, 2003 EL 006
Countryman, Edward 277 Feb 09, 2003
Desjardins, Mathew 269 Jan 19, 2003 SB003
Degardins, Maurice, Jr 257 Nov 03, 2002 SB003
Diamond, Vince 300 Jan 12,2003 BB043
Drouillard, Gil 256  Nov 25, 2002 SB020
Dugas, Andre 269 Nov 07, 2002 WBO004
255  Apr 16, 2003 WB004
Dunn, Glen 268 Dec 12, 2002 EL006
Ebere, Rob 274 Sep 13, 2002 RB010
Ellis, Clarke 264  Nov 14, 2002 RB001
Fedak, Joe 264  Nov 15, 2002 BB010



250 game (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Freele, Robert 254  Nov 20, 2002 ELO11
Fuschi, Richard 253  Dec 23, 2002 SB020
Gagner, Marc 253 Nov 01, 2002 BB038
Gaudette, Tim 253  Nov 15, 2002 BB038
Gerardi, Armando 251 Mar 19, 2003 BBO005
Hamlin, Barry 253 Jan 17, 2003 RBO10
Heider, Gary 278  Jun 18, 2002 ELS01
266 Jan 22,2003 ELO11
Holland, Brad 255 Dec 01, 2002 TB002
Janik, Dan 265  Sep 11, 2002 RB007
Karatzias, Steve M 254 Jan 07, 2003 BB042
Kettlewell, Randy 278 Jan 14, 2003 BB045
Kneale, Dennis 257 Dec 07, 2002 SB016
Latouf, Thomas 266 Jan 03, 2003 BB038
Liebrock, Gale 278 Oct 25, 2002 SB023
Littlejohns, Frederick 257 Dec 17,2002 SB016
Mayea, Kevin 256 Mar 16, 2003 BB009
Mazzocca, Steve 274 Apr 09, 2003 CB005
McGraw, Vio 256  Dec 09, 2002 BBO17
Moore, Frank 252  Jan 14, 2003 SB001
Mota, Baltazar 279  Oct 22, 2002 ELO11
Page, Robert 267 Mar 10, 2003 ELO15
Panzica, Sal 257  Nov 04, 2002 RB009
Pelletier, Denis 278 Dec 16, 2002 SB020
Perry, Kevin 267 Dec 11, 2002 JD003
Pilon, Spencer 260 Apr 07, 2003 EL002
Reis, Nelson 256  Sep 28, 2002 RBO11
Renaud, Dave 256  Sep 10, 2002 RB006
Renaud, James 265 Jan 07, 2003 ELO13
Rheault, Roland 254 Apr 09, 2003 CB005
Sokolowski, Bill 267 May 07,2003 CBOO05
Toupin, Jim 267 Mar 20, 2003 EL 006
Trudell, Mike 254 Jan 06, 2003 SB020
Van Nig, Glen 254  Feb 21, 2003 RB010
Vincent, Matthew 266 Dec 29, 2002 SB003
Voakes, Daniel 257 Oct 11, 2002 EL014
Wiebe, Dave 257 Mar 27, 2003 EL 006
Zimmer, Michael 257  Sep 18, 2002 ELO11
Zimmer, Pat 264  Nov 19, 2002 CB010
Total achievements: 61
Total bowlersthisachievement: 59
298 game (ABC)
Name Score DateBowled League
Badgley, Mark 298  Sep 10, 2002 BB002
Beelaard, Nick 298  Apr 24,2003 TLOO6
Charlton, Barry 298 May 13, 2003 ELS01
Charrette, John 298 Nov 06, 2002 RB018
Clarke, James 298  Apr 24,2003 WB004
Dennis, Todd 298 Feb 27,2003 RB031
Desjardins, Paul 298 Jan 19, 2003 SB003

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Dube, Ted 298  Sep 27,2002 ELO12
Hunter, Willie 298 Nov 10, 2002 RB034
Mancinone, Joseph 298 Dec 23, 2002 BB040
Marion, Scott 298 Feb 12, 2003 BB005
Marshall, William 298 Jan 18, 2003
Pope, Raymond 298 Jan 29, 2003 TB001
Rothera, Jamie 298 Feb 17,2003 BB040
Schinkel, John 298 Mar 06, 2003 RB031
Voligny, Mike J 298 Feb 01, 2003
Total achievements: 16
Total bowlersthisachievement: 16
299 game (ABC)
Name Score DateBowled League
Arabi, Omar 299  Aug 26, 2002 BB040
Bennett, Dan 299 Mar 10, 2003 BB040
Blake, Steve 299 Nov 01, 2002 BB010
Bondy, Ron E 299 Jan 13, 2003 TB001
Breen, Tom, Jr 299  Sep 13, 2002 SB023
Charlton, Barry 299 May 20, 2003 ELS01
Delmonte, Anthony 299  Nov 08, 2002 BB010

299 Dec 20, 2002 BB010
Dufour, Chris 299  Jul 08, 2002 SBS26
Dyck, Pete 299  Apr 29, 2003 ELO13
Ford, Ryan 299  Sep 30, 2002 JD002
Impens, Gerald 299  Apr 08, 2003 ELO013
Jaksic, Jack 299 Jan 26, 2003 RB034
Kay, Rick 299 Dec 07, 2002
Kovack, Jason 299  Oct 26, 2002

299 Mar 12, 2003 SB021
Labord, Mark 299 Dec 01, 2002 TLOO8
Lazar, Dick 299 Feb 24, 2003 RB035
Lee Gary C 299 Mar 10, 2003 BB040
Ly, Kieu 299  Apr 07,2003 BB040
Matchett, Chad 299 Feb 16, 2003 BB043
Menard, Harold W 299  Apr 08, 2003 BB042
Musson, Garry R 299  Apr 15, 2003 ELO013
Nikosey, John, Jr 299 Dec 13, 2002 ELO12
Peralta, Nick 299 Dec 22, 2002 ELO04
Piper, Robert 299 Dec 17,2002 SB001
Poulin, Paul 299 Mar 17, 2003 SB020
Rivard, Francis 299 Nov 07, 2002 SB022
Sdlinitri, Vince 299  Sep 16, 2002 RB009
Sanders, Craig 299 Nov 11, 2002 RB035
Soulliere, James 299 Mar 30, 2003 TL0O02
Sulik, Phil 299 Mar 12, 2003 SB021
Tessier, Gary W 299 Feb 03, 2003 RB035
Thomas, David 299 Dec 15, 2002
Tome, Lee 299  Nov 29, 2002 BB038
Tomljenovic, Joe 299  Apr 24, 2003 SB014
Yeryk, Jamie 299  Oct 30, 2002 RB007

Total achievements: 37
Total bowlersthis achievement: 35



300 game (ABC)
Name Score DateBowled League
Agwa, Dan C 300 Sep 05, 2002 RB010
300 Sep 08, 2002 RB034
Arabi, Omar 300 Nov 13, 2002 SB021
Baker, Terence 300 Jan 20, 2003 RB035
Bass, TimJ 300 Nov 04, 2002 BB040
Beetham, Darrell 300 Feb17,2003 TB001
Bell, Bob 300 Mar 15,2003 SB016
300 Mar 15,2003 SB016
300 Apr 06, 2003 SB003
Bennett, Dan 300 Feb 20,2003 TL0O06
Berthiaume, Peter 300 Feb01, 2003 BB002
Bileti, Frank 300 Sep 26, 2002 BB042
Blaine, Jack 300 Oct 13, 2002 RB020
Blake, Steve 300 Jan 27,2003 BB040
Bloomfield, Mike 300 Dec 19, 2002 RB032
Boismier, Dennis 300 Mar 14, 2003 BB038
Boismier, Ryan 300 Sep 16, 2002 BB040
Brown, Jonathan 300 Feb10, 2003 BB040
300 Apr 10, 2003 BB036
Brydges, William 300 Jul 23, 2002 RB43
Churchill, Randy 300 Mar 20, 2003 RB031
Clinansmith, Bill E 300 Jan 24, 2003 SB023
Cockburn, Bruce 300 Mar 31, 2003 CB006
Coufal, Tom 300 Jan 10, 2003 ELO12
Deblock, Ed G 300 Jan 14, 2003 ELO13
Delmonte, Anthony 300 Nov 01, 2002 BB010
Dennis, Todd 300 Nov 18, 2002 BB040
Desmarais, Bob, Sr 300 Nov 26, 2002 BB042
Diamond, Vince 300 Jan 12, 2003 BB043
Drouillard, James 300 Mar 10, 2003 BB040
Drouillard, Jason 300 Nov 10, 2002 SB0O11
Dube, Ted 300 Sep 20, 2002 ELO12
Dufour, Mark 300 Feb 23,2003 RB034
Dunn, Garry W 300 Feb19, 2003 SB021
Dupuis, Larry 300 May 07,2003 SBO21
Farmer, Greg 300 Apr02,2003 RB040
Field, Bryan 300 Feb 18,2003 BB046
Forfitt, Dave 300 Sep 16, 2002 RB035
Garnham, Darryl 300 Nov 13, 2002 ELO11
Gauthier, Alain 300 Oct 24, 2002 SB022
Gendreau, Jason M 300 Jan 07, 2003 BB042
Goyeau, Rick 300 Jan 15, 2003 SB021
lorio, David 300 Oct 07, 2002 BB040
Irving, Tony 300 Mar 16, 2003
Jennings, Brian 300 Sep 20, 2002 ELO12
Kaczmarski, Doug 300 Oct 30, 2002 SB021
Kassa, Korry 300 Feb 02,2003 TB002
Kay, Kenny 300 Apr 17,2003 EL 006
Kirincic, Steven 300 Apr 24,2003 SB014
Kovack, Jason 300 Sep 05, 2002 RB031
300 Jan 19, 2003 RB034
300 Apr03, 2003 RB031

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Kuzyk, Morris 300 Mar 13,2003 SB005
Labord, Mark 300 Nov 14, 2002 TL0OO6
300 Dec 22,2002 TLOO8
300 Jan 02, 2003 TL0O06
300 Feb 26,2003 BB037
Lachance, Brad 300 Feb 23,2003 SB022
Latford, Dennis 300 Dec 15, 2002
Laughland, William 300 Apr 30, 2003 SB021
MacLelland, Len 300 Oct 18, 2002 SB0O11
Manherz, Mark 300 Nov 18, 2002 TB001
Matassa, Lou 300 Dec 19, 2002 RB031
Matchett, Chad 300 Mar 31, 2003 BB040
Meloche, Norman 300 Feb14, 2003 BB038
Mentley, Ross 300 Apr 17,2003 SB022
Mentley, Troy 300 Mar 19, 2003 SB021
Michaud, Fabrice 300 Jan21, 2003 ELO13
Michaud, Norman 300 Jan 29, 2003 EL004
Miehls, Larry 300 Mar 18, 2003 BB046
Millben, Thomas 300 Feb 06, 2003 BB036
Mitchell, Ron M 300 Jun 13, 2002 SBS27
Mrkonjic, Chad 300 Apr 28,2003 RB035
Nikosey, John, Jr 300 Aug 06, 2002 ELS01
O'neil, Rodney 300 Apr 17,2003 RB031
Owchar, Chris 300 Dec 16, 2002 BB040
Pavicic, Frank, Sr 300 Nov 21, 2002 SB014
Pavicic, Mike P 300 Oct 24, 2002 RB031
Poulin, Paul 300 Nov 03, 2002 SB020
300 Dec 27,2002 SB0O11
Rajsigl, Mark 300 Dec 14, 2002
Rankin, Blaine 300 Mar 15,2003 SB023
Renaud, Dennis 300 Jan 03, 2003 SB023
Ritchie, Larry 300 Mar 10, 2003 BB040
Russette, Steve 300 Oct 13, 2002 TLOO08
Sanders, Craig 300 Dec 09, 2002 RB035
Sanders, Marty 300 Dec 02, 2002 BB040
300 Dec 23, 2002 BB040
300 Jan 13, 2003 RB031
Scott, Sid 300 Mar 12, 2003 ELO11
300 Apr 27,2003 EL007
Shanbaum, David 300 Mar 02,2003 RB020
Sim, Todd R 300 Nov 10, 2002
Smith, Chris 300 Apr 09, 2003 ELO11
Thomas, David 300 Oct 06, 2002 SB003
300 Apr 17,2003 RB031
Toupin, Steve 300 Dec 18, 2002 ELO11
Tyler, Wayne E 300 Sep 04, 2002 SB021
Voligny, MikeJ 300 Dec 16, 2002 TB001
Total achievements: 99
Total bowlersthisachievement: 85
550 Series (L ocal)
Name Score DateBowled League
Baker, Kevin C, Jr 576 Feb 02, 2003
Barsanti, Dolph 585 Jan 03, 2003 RB010



550 Series (L ocal) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Bondy, Steve 583 Feb 01, 2003 SB003
Brackenbury, Bill 233 Jan 05, 2003 EL002
Burns, Fred 249  Sep 08, 2002 TB002
Butt, Dave 252  Oct 27, 2002 BB048
Courtney, R. 212 Mar 29, 2003 RB009
Dietz, Holly 566  Jun 18, 2002 ELSO1
Dupuis, Todd 207 Nov 22, 2002 SB006
Faflak, Scott 232 Apr 06, 2003 CB003
Freeswick, Don 208 Dec 09, 2002 JD002
Gagnon, Rusty 560 Dec 29, 2002 SB003
Galasso, Jeff 215 Jan 19, 2003 BB003
248  Jan 26, 2003 BB003
Girard, Larry 232 Oct 20, 2002 SB003
Hamlin, Barry 253 Jan 17, 2003 RB010
Hoskins, Glen 568 Mar 02, 2003 RB004
Johnston, Tim 210 Mar 16, 2003 BB009
Knight, Tom 567  Sep 19, 2002 EL 006
Kozlof, Robert 562 Apr 30, 2003 CBO005
Krabbenros, Brian 205 Dec 10, 2002 TB003
Lascelle, Roy 232  Nov 26, 2002 SB001
McLeod, Barry 225 Mar 13, 2003 RB005
Nickolson, Dani€l 573 Nov 17, 2002 SB003
Piche, Aaron 577 Apr 11, 2003 CB004
Pillon, Greg 579 Mar 07, 2003 SB006
Pilon, Spencer 260 Apr 07,2003 EL002
Prince, Jason 211 Apr 12, 2003 RBO11
Rawlins, Joe 566 Dec 29, 2002 SB003
Semande, Ken 201 Nov 15, 2002 SB006
Sheehan, Patrick 558 Dec 19, 2002 RB032
Smith, Wilf 216 Dec 06, 2002 SB010
Syversen, Eric 226  Oct 18, 2002 RB010
Trudelle, Richard 200 Nov 22, 2002 TB003
Vincent, Matthew 566  Oct 06, 2002 SB003
Walton, Robert 552 Sep 09, 2002 JD002
Total achievements. 36
Total bowlersthisachievement: 35
600 series (ABC)
Name Score DateBowled League
Allard, Paul 637 Dec 15, 2002 RB004
Baker (Rh), Kevin 609 Jan 12, 2003 BB003
Baltzer, Guy 621 Dec 05, 2002 EL 006
Belanger, Terry 619 Dec 21, 2002 RBO011
Brackenbury, Bill 606 Jan 05, 2003 EL002
Carley, Bill 615 Oct 17, 2002 SB005
Cayer, Maurice 608 Mar 03, 2003 JD002
Cecile, Greg 632 Jan 04, 2003 SB001
Clark, Tom 619 Nov 25, 2002 JD002
Colarossi, Aron 685 Mar 16, 2003 SB003
Cormier, Marcel 636 Nov 17, 2002 TB002
Courtney, R. 603 Mar 29, 2003 RB009

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Daigneault, Louis 643 Nov 26, 2002 CB010
Deacon, Derek 640 Mar 21, 2003 SB023
Desbiens, Guy 635 Feb 22, 2003 SB016
Dorey, George 652 Mar 16, 2003 BB009
Drouillard, Mark 619 Nov 29, 2002 SB006
Dunn, Glen 639 Dec 12, 2002 EL 006
Ellis, Clarke 615 Nov 14, 2002 RB001
Fedak, Joe 602 Nov 15, 2002 BB010
Foster, John 636 Apr 23, 2003 CBO005
Garvey, Chuck 609 Mar 27, 2003 EL 006
Green, Kevin 613 Nov 05, 2002 SB005
Hoyte, Conrad 600 Mar 16, 2003 BB009
Humick, Bill 616 Nov 22, 2002 RB010
Jubinville, James 609 Sep 11, 2002 RB040
Kneale, Dennis 603 Feb 01, 2003 SB016
Lucier, Chris 616  Apr 29, 2003 BB045
Mallat, Adolf 609 Sep 02, 2002 BB038
McAndrew, Sean 603 Oct 21, 2002 RB008
Mccracken, Ryan 619 Dec 04, 2002 JD003
Meunier, Tom 617 Dec 12, 2002 MRO001
Monahan, Sean 606 Dec 11, 2002 SB001
Rawlins, Joe 603 Jan 05, 2003 SB003
Renaud, Gordon 604 Jan 12, 2003 TB002
Robinet, Raymond 609 Dec 09, 2002 MRO11
Satchell, David 658 Feb 26, 2003 WB011
Sinclair, Robert 699 Mar 18, 2003 ELO013
Stevens, ChrisJ 617 Oct 23, 2002 SB015
Sturgis, Stephen C 624  Apr 11, 2003 CB004
Thibert, Edward 607 Oct 27, 2002 SB020
Voakes, Daniel 646 Oct 11, 2002 EL014
623  Apr 01, 2003 ELO013
Total achievements: 43
Total bowlersthisachievement: 42
600 Series (L ocal)
Name Score DateBowled League
Allard, Paul 225 Dec 15, 2002 RB004
Baker (Rh), Kevin 609 Jan 12, 2003 BB003
Baltzer, Guy 621 Dec 05, 2002 EL 006
Beaupre, Ray 648 Mar 21, 2003 RBO10
Belanger, Terry 619 Dec 21, 2002 RBO11
Belleperche, Louie 266 Dec 03, 2002 SB001
Benoit, James Apr 25, 2003 CB004
Bondy, Ron E 299 Jan 13, 2003 TB0OO1
Brackenbury, Bill 233 Jan 05, 2003 EL 002
Carley, Bill 615 Oct 17, 2002 SB005
Cayer, Maurice 212 Mar 03, 2003 JD002
Cecile, Greg 632 Jan 04, 2003 SB001
Clark, Tom 619 Nov 25, 2002 JD002
Colarossi, Aron 685 Mar 16, 2003 SB003
Daigneault, Louis 244  Nov 26, 2002 CBO010
Deacon, Derek 223 Mar 21, 2003 SB023
Denomme, Roger 621 Apr 07,2003 SB020
Desbiens, Guy 235 Feb 22,2003 SB016



600 Series (L ocal) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Drouillard, Mark 247  Nov 29, 2002 SB006
Dunn, Glen 639 Dec 12, 2002 EL 006
Ellis, Clarke 264  Nov 14, 2002 RB001
Fedak, Joe 264  Nov 15, 2002 BB010
Foster, John 636 Apr 23,2003 CBO005
Fregonese, Sergio 649 Jan 20, 2003 RB009
Gadoury, Darcy 224  Dec 03, 2002 RB018
Garrick, Richard 642 Jan 19, 2003 SB003
Garvey, Chuck 609 Mar 27, 2003 EL 006
Gibson, Lionel 622 Nov 07, 2002 EL006
Green, Kevin 242 Nov 05, 2002 SB005
Guanio, Nick 681 Mar 16, 2003 BB048
Harris, Clinton 234 Jan 19, 2003 WBO004
234 Jan 19, 2003 WB004
Holland, Brad 255 Dec 01, 2002 TB002
Hoyte, Conrad 235 Mar 16, 2003 BB009
Humick, Bill 233 Nov 22, 2002 RB010
Jewell, Bill T 617  Apr 05, 2003 RB012
Jubinville, James 609 Sep 11, 2002 RB040
Kneale, Dennis 209 Feb01, 2003 SB016
Lucier, Chris 245  Apr 29, 2003 BB045
Macdougall, Ron 634 Jan 30, 2003 EL006
Mallat, Adolf 609 Sep 02, 2002 BB038
Marontate, Edwin 248  Apr 14, 2003 RB035
Mayea, Kevin 640 Mar 16, 2003 BB009
McAndrew, Sean 235 Oct 21, 2002 RB008
Mccracken, Ryan 619 Dec 04, 2002 JD003
Meunier, Tom 617 Dec 12, 2002 MRO001
Meyerink, Daniel 659 Apr 08, 2003 CB010
Monahan, Sean 225 Dec 11, 2002 SB001
Rawlins, Joe 603 Jan 05, 2003 SB003
Renaud, Gordon 233 Jan 12,2003 TB002
Robinet, Raymond 609 Dec 09, 2002 MRO011
Roddy, Derek 603 Apr 04, 2003 SB010
Ryan, Steve 626 Oct 13, 2002 BB003
626 Oct 13, 2002 BB003
Satchell, David 658 Feb 26, 2003 WBO011
Shepley, Chuck 653 Mar 04, 2003 BB003
Sinclair, Robert 736 Mar 18, 2003 ELO13
Stevens, ChrisJ 617 Oct 23, 2002 SB015
Therrien, Tim 243  Apr 03,2003 SB006
Thibert, Edward 233 Oct 27, 2002 SB020
Voakes, Daniel 257 Oct 11, 2002 ELO14
623  Apr 01, 2003 ELO13
Wickens, Kenneth G 617 Dec 17,2002 BB045
Total achievements. 63
Total bowlersthisachievement: 60
700 series (ABC)
Name Score Date Bowled League
Abdallah, Jeff 750 Feb 26, 2003 RB040

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Almeida, Edgar
Almeida, Paul
Almeida, Roberto
Anderson, Ken
Anese, Ren
Anger, Gary J
Appleyard, Adam
Agwa, DanC

Arabi, Omar

Asdlting, Tim
Bachmeier, Ken
Badgley, Mark
Bailey, Kenny
Bailey, Robert

Baker, Terence
Balino, Felix
Baltzer, Butch
Bashura, Robert
Basim, Brian
Beach, Larry, Jr
Beaupre, Roger
Beelaard, Nick
Beetham, Brian
Beetham, Darrell

Beetham, Jeff
Belchuk, Michael
Bell, Bob
Bellaire, Gerald L

Beneteau, Jim
Bennett, Dan

Benoit, Gary

Berlingieri, Jason
Berthiaume, Mike
Berthiaume, Peter

Bileti, Frank

722
715
730
742
714
722
701
719
750
726
700
723
729
707
780
780
718
729
794
703
721
705
706
721
704
749
742
727
712
713
744
723
790
720
719
708
720
780
718
718
790
730
732
732
713
723
705
703
734
710
705
708
717
714
728
729

Mar 02, 2003
Nov 10, 2002
Mar 23, 2003
Oct 24, 2002

Oct 16, 2002

Sep 11, 2002
Feb 06, 2003
Sep 08, 2002
Sep 13, 2002
Oct 09, 2002

Nov 27, 2002
Jan 23, 2003

Mar 05, 2003
Mar 19, 2003
Oct 02, 2002

Oct 16, 2002

Oct 30, 2002

Dec 11, 2002
Jan 22, 2003

Apr 22, 2003
Dec 06, 2002
Sep 10, 2002
Apr 10, 2003
Dec 06, 2002
Feb 04, 2003
Sep 02, 2002
Sep 22, 2002
Nov 15, 2002
Mar 02, 2003
Sep 20, 2002
Sep 25, 2002
Oct 22, 2002

Feb 06, 2003
Sep 18, 2002
Oct 24, 2002

Nov 11, 2002
Feb 17, 2003
Mar 20, 2003
Mar 14, 2003
Mar 14, 2003
Mar 15, 2003
Mar 16, 2003
Sep 10, 2002
Feb 01, 2003
Dec 09, 2002
Oct 03, 2002

Oct 23, 2002

Oct 24, 2002

Feb 05, 2003
Feb 19, 2003
Feb 01, 2003
Oct 18, 2002

Oct 03, 2002

Sep 28, 2002
Feb 01, 2003
Sep 17, 2002

BB048
TLOO8
BB048
RB032
RB00O4
TLOO6

RB034
RBO10
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
BB045
ELO14
BB002
EL006
ELO12
ELO13
RB035
BB048
EL005
RB004
RB010
RBO007
ELO11
TLOO6
TLOO6
TLOO6
TB001
TBOO1
TLOO6
BB038
BB038
SB016
SB003
SB001

MRO011
TLOO6
SB021
TLOO6
SB021
SB021
BB036
SB023
TLOO6
BB002
BB002
BB042



700 series (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Bisetto, John 708 Oct 24, 2002 BB036
Bisson, Al 725  Sep 04, 2002 ELO11
706  Sep 16, 2002 RB035
783  Oct 09, 2002 ELO11
775  Nov 06, 2002 ELO11
725 Dec 18, 2002 ELO11
727  Apr 09, 2003 ELO11
Bisson, Fabian 724 Nov 01, 2002 SB010
Blaine, Jack 747 Dec 08, 2002 RB020
Blake, Steve 722  Oct 06, 2002 RB034
753  Jan 27, 2003 BB040
Bloomfield, Mike 702 Dec 19, 2002 RB032
Bocchini, Ron P 702  Sep 21, 2002 RBO11
781  Sep 23, 2002 RB035
Bondy, Charlie 731  Sep 23, 2002 RB035
Bondy, Glenn 705 Mar 11, 2003 BB042
Bonnici, Charlie 736 Dec 19, 2002 RB001
Boyko, Michael 735 Feb 05, 2003 RB040
Bradley, James 708 Dec 06, 2002 ELO12
700 Dec 22,2002 ELO04
721 Jan 19, 2003 ELO04
Breen, Tom, Jr 734  Dec 06, 2002 SB023
711  Mar 09, 2003 SB003
Brosseau, Kevin 728  Sep 24,2002 RB006
Brown, Jonathan 742 Oct 10, 2002 BB036
Bruner, Jerry 722  Oct 13, 2002 BB043
Brydges, Bruce, Jr 718 Mar 18, 2003 BB042
Brydges, William 707 Jan 13,2003 RB008
Burke, Bernie 700  Sep 13, 2002 SB006
Cabral, Salvino 700 Oct 22, 2002 ELO11
703  Nov 06, 2002 ELO11
Caille, Barry 718 Feb 12, 2003 BB037
Calamita, Mike 709  Sep 30, 2002 ELO13
Campbell, Mike G 706 Feb 12, 2003 SB021
Carr, Paul 728 Feb 21, 2003 SB023
Cartier, Dave 771 Mar 17, 2003 SB020
Cattai, Rico 715 Oct 24, 2002 BB036
Charles, Harry 709  Sep 24, 2002 BB042
799 Jan 14, 2003 BB042
Charlton, Barry 751 Nov 17, 2002 EL004
754  Dec 08, 2002 ELO04
Charrette, John 750  Nov 06, 2002 RB018
Clinansmith, Bill E 704  Dec 20, 2002 SB023
736 Jan 24, 2003 SB023
Cojocari, Rick 777  Sep 13, 2002 BB038
Colombe, Jeff 700 Jan 08, 2003 SB021
721  Mar 19, 2003 SB021
Cook, Dan 777  Oct 05, 2002 RB032
Corby, Jay 777 Mar 06, 2003 RB005
Cormier, Steve 708 Oct 27, 2002 TLOO08
Cornish, Mike 734 Apr 30, 2003 BB037
Cote, Donald 712 Jan 27, 2003 SB020

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Cote, Robert
Cote, Roger
Coufal, Tom

Cousineau, Bryan

Cox, Jason
Deblock, Ed G

Deline, Gary L
Dell, Scott
Delmonte, Anthony
Dennis, Todd
Deschaine, Darin
Desjardins, Doug J
Desjardins, Paul
Dedlaurier, Joe
Desmarais, Bob, Sr

Dikan, Frank
Dodge, Andy

Drummond, James R

Dube, Ted

Dubs, Wayne

Ducharme, Wayne
Dufour, Mark
Dunn, Garry W

Dunning, Wayne
Dupuis, Larry
Dupuis, Lou
Durdlia, Frank
Dyck, Pete

Eak, Howard

726
778
723
700
728
728
740
716
724
703
741
735
722
760
721
736
721
745
715
712
712
729
715
705
702
702
721
706
727
708
704
707
722
705
724
712
705
751
723
709
747
701
744
709
727
750
719
723
729
713
700
711
760
714
715
724

Mar 13, 2003
Apr 16, 2003
Oct 22, 2002

Nov 05, 2002
Oct 27, 2002

Nov 08, 2002
Nov 03, 2002
Dec 10, 2002
Dec 31, 2002
Feb 04, 2003
Apr 01, 2003
Oct 27, 2002

Sep 18, 2002
Oct 06, 2002

Nov 10, 2002
Oct 31, 2002

Sep 22, 2002
Jan 19, 2003

Sep 16, 2002
Oct 15, 2002

Nov 24, 2002
Nov 30, 2002
Dec 01, 2002
Nov 30, 2002
Jun 18, 2002

Aug 06, 2002
Sep 10, 2002
Dec 29, 2002
Sep 27, 2002
Oct 22, 2002

Nov 13, 2002
Jan 08, 2003

Jan 29, 2003

Aug 21, 2002
Aug 28, 2002
Sep 04, 2002
Oct 23, 2002

Dec 18, 2002
Jan 22, 2003

Mar 28, 2003
Sep 22, 2002
Dec 04, 2002
Feb 14, 2003
Feb 19, 2003
Oct 11, 2002

Nov 08, 2002
Feb 11, 2003
Feb 20, 2003
Sep 17, 2002
Oct 22, 2002

Nov 12, 2002
Mar 18, 2003
Mar 26, 2003
Apr 15, 2003
Apr 29, 2003
Jan 12, 2003

RB0OO1
SB021
ELO13
ELO13
RB034
RB010
EL0O4
ELO13
ELO13
ELO13
ELO13
RB034
BB005
RB034
RB034
BB036
RB034
SB003
RB035
BB042
BB043
BB002
BB043
SB016
RB032
ELSO1
ELO13
EL0O4
ELO12
ELO11
ELO11
ELO11
ELO11
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021

BBO010
RB034
SB021
BB038
SB021
BB038
BB038
BB042
RB032
ELO13
ELO11
ELO13
ELO13
ELO11
ELO13
ELO13
BB048



700 series (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Element, Greg 716  Sep 13, 2002 RB010
Ellis, Bob, Jr 722  Feb 25, 2003 BB042
Erina, James 738  Sep 25, 2002 SB021
713 Jan 15, 2003 SB021
Fantin, Ben 702 Mar 21, 2003 SB023
Farfanick, Gary 705 Dec 17,2002 BB042
Farmer, Greg 762  Sep 18, 2002 RB040
Faubert, Mike 778  Sep 24,2002 RB006
Fecteau, Len 730  Sep 19, 2002 BB036
Ferguson, Mike S 706 Nov 17, 2002 ELO004
Fick, Don 746 Nov 24, 2002 SB003
Field, Bryan 705 Dec 01, 2002 TB002
730 Mar 10, 2003 BB043
Firsht, Mike 768  Sep 25, 2002 SB021
711 Oct 23, 2002 SB021
728 Mar 12, 2003 SB021
Forfitt, Dave 727  Sep 02, 2002
Foster, Brent 723  Oct 02, 2002 ELO11
Foster, Ray 779 Feb 06, 2003
Frye, John 721 Sep 11, 2002 SB021
729  Sep 11, 2002 SB021
757  Oct 16, 2002 SB021
717  Nov 06, 2002 SB021
Garnham, Darryl 705  Sep 18, 2002 ELO11
764  Nov 13, 2002 ELO11
746  Nov 20, 2002 ELO11
746  Nov 20, 2002 ELO11
701 Dec 11, 2002 ELO11
761 Dec 15, 2002 ELO04
705 Jan 12, 2003 EL004
705 Feb 19, 2003 ELO11
Garnham, Shaun 716 Jan 17, 2003 ELO12
706 Jan 22, 2003 ELO11
Garrod, Ron 709 Mar 26, 2003 ELO11
Gatt, Rick 707  Sep 04, 2002 SB021
707  Sep 11, 2002 ELO13
754 Sep 20, 2002 RB010
Gaudette, Glen 708 Oct 05, 2002 SB016
Gaudette, Steve 703 Feb 08, 2003 SB016
764  Apr 02, 2003 SB001
Gauthier, Alain 708 Oct 08, 2002 SB022
Gauvin, David 726 Feb 27,2003 RB0OO1
Gelinas, Brian 712 Apr 01, 2003 ELO13
Gelinas, Pete 710 Jan 06, 2003 TBOO1
Gendreau, James K 732 Aug 28, 2002 RB040
746  Apr 08, 2003 BB042
Gendreau, Jason M 762  Oct 01, 2002 BB042
Genik, John 731 Feb01, 2003 BB036
Giem, Jamie 779  Sep 12,2002 RB032
Girardin, Cameron 704  Nov 13, 2002 ELO11
712 Dec 15, 2002 ELO11
Girimonte, Rob 707  Oct 30, 2002 SB021

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Goulding, Ken
Goyeau, Rick

Grimmell, Adam

Grimmell, Matthew

Gyori, George
Hacker, Thomas R
Hames, John
Harrison, Thomas
Hawkins, Paul, Sr
Heron, Jason
Heydon, Brian

Hickmott, R. P

Hicks, Ray

Hodges, John

Hodgins, Robert
Holding, Robert
Hooper, Gary J, Sr
Hooper, Gary, Jr

Houle, Dennis

Hunter, Darin
Hunter, Willie
|afrate, Massimo
Impens, Gerald
lorio, David

Ives, Mark
Jacquot, Jeff
Jaksic, Jack
Janisse, Richard D
Jennings, Brian

705
706
717
701
740
747
717
704
724
770
772
719
700
761
717
750
707
702
771
721
707
723
754
748
701
705
727
747
715
739
738
770
738
703
723
716
716
753
721
721
704
751
718
766
766
747
741
723
726
726
715
707
722
707
768
758

Jan 08, 2003
Mar 13, 2003
Sep 11, 2002
Oct 02, 2002
Dec 04, 2002
Jan 15, 2003
Apr 23, 2003
Oct 16, 2002
Oct 27, 2002
Jan 05, 2003
Jan 29, 2003
Feb 12, 2003
Apr 23, 2003
Nov 06, 2002
Nov 29, 2002
Feb 19, 2003
Feb 21, 2003
Sep 23, 2002
Sep 08, 2002
Nov 13, 2002
Nov 30, 2002
Oct 02, 2002
Dec 10, 2002
Feb 04, 2003
Nov 24, 2002
Feb 04, 2003
Dec 19, 2002
Mar 06, 2003
Mar 09, 2003
Oct 09, 2002
Nov 14, 2002
Feb 05, 2003
Feb 12, 2003
Sep 27, 2002
Nov 08, 2002
Feb 19, 2003
Sep 04, 2002
Sep 25, 2002
Oct 09, 2002
Oct 12, 2002
Oct 30, 2002
Jan 22, 2003
Apr 23, 2003
Oct 31, 2002
Oct 31, 2002
Nov 14, 2002
Oct 13, 2002
Sep 16, 2002
Oct 22, 2002
Sep 10, 2002
Sep 13, 2002
Jan 06, 2003
Oct 20, 2002
Jan 10, 2003
Sep 20, 2002
Dec 03, 2002

SB021
SB022
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
TLOO8
SB003
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB010
SB021
BB038
RB013
RB034
RB040
RBO11
SB021
ELO13
ELO13
EL004
ELO13
TLOO6
TLOO6
TLOO8
SB021
TLOO6
SB021
SB021
BB038
RBO10
BB037
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
BB036
BB036
TLOO6
RB034
RB035
ELO11
BB002
SB010
RB008
RB034
BB038
ELO12
ELO13



700 series (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
714 Feb 11, 2003 ELO013
Jobin, Craig 719 Feb 23, 2003 RB034
Johnson, Thomas A 703  Nov 05, 2002 SB016
702 Mar 14, 2003 SB023
Joyal, Rick 702 Dec 06, 2002 SB023
740 Dec 20, 2002 SB023
Joyes, Jerry A 719 Jan 06, 2003 RB008
Kaczmarski, Doug 748 Oct 30, 2002 SB021
721  Feb 19, 2003 SB021
706 Mar 19, 2003 SB021
Kay, Kenny 730 Apr 17,2003 EL 006
Kay, Rick 716  Sep 17,2002 ELO13
708 Dec 03, 2002 ELO013
790 Dec 06, 2002 ELO12
Kelly, Kris 713 Sep 17,2002 BB042
Keown, Thomas D 706  Jun 25, 2002 ELS01
715 Dec 06, 2002 ELO12
Kirincic, Steven 705 Dec 04, 2002 RB040
Kivinen, Wes 718 Dec 20, 2002 SB023
Kovack, Jason 706  Sep 04, 2002 SB021
718  Sep 25, 2002 SB021
710  Oct 09, 2002 SB021
796 Oct 16, 2002 SB021
705 Oct 27, 2002 SB003
729 Oct 27, 2002 RB034
731  Oct 30, 2002 SB021
744  Nov 06, 2002 SB021
718 Dec 11, 2002 SB021
715 Feb 05, 2003 SB021
729 Mar 12, 2003 SB021
705 Mar 19, 2003 SB021
723 Apr 16, 2003 SB021
Krutsch, Max 707  Sep 17,2002 BB042
Kubis, Steve 730 Mar 26, 2003 ELO11
Kuli, Ed 706 Jan 14, 2003 BB042
Kuzyk, Morris 709  Sep 15, 2002 SB020
702  Oct 17, 2002 SB005
Labord, Mark 736  Sep 11, 2002 TL0OO06
Laforet, Mark 744  Jan 23, 2003 TL0OO06
Laroco, Luis 731 Feb 16, 2003 BB048
Lascelle, Roy 716  Oct 20, 2002 RB034
Latford, Dennis 727 Dec 15, 2002
Laudenbach, Peter 737  Sep 17,2002 BB042
Laughland, William 707  Aug 21, 2002 SB021
725  Aug 28, 2002 SB021
723 Sep 11, 2002 SB021
727  Jan 29, 2003 SB021
749  Apr 23,2003 SB021
Lazar, Dick 729 Nov 04, 2002 RBO035
LeBlanc, Len 741 Dec 18, 2002 BB037
725 Jan 19, 2003 BB003
725 Jan 19, 2003 BB003

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Lee, Gary C

Lefrancois, Paul

Lemire, Ken
Lemire, Robert
Lewsaw, Joel

Lina, Jason
Lindsey, Gordon
Lindsey, Rick
Lougheed, Denis A
Lulic, John

Lyons, Phil
Mackay, Wayne
MacLelland, Len

MacPherson, Dan
Malott, James
Mancinone, Joseph
Manherz, Mark
Marion, Rick
Marion, Robert

Marion, Scott
Martel, Brian
Martin, Dave
Martin, Troy
Matassa, John
Matchett, Chad

Maurina, John
Maxwell, Darrell
Mayea, Marc

McGinlay, James
McGuinness, Brian
McLaughlin, John
Medoro, Nino
Melo, Jose
Meloche, Jerome N

713
745
701
721
731
785
750
742
705
716
717
705
714
705
735
704
719
705
712
706
702
710
761
779
774
726
720
742
734
711
711
702
708
739
722
702
740
719
728
703
727
718
718
742
745
729
724
709
721
736
703
706
713
705
703
703

Sep 11, 2002
Nov 20, 2002
Jan 15, 2003
Feb 05, 2003
Feb 19, 2003
Apr 23, 2003
Sep 02, 2002
Nov 06, 2002
Oct 03, 2002
Mar 14, 2003
Sep 21, 2002
Nov 27, 2002
Jan 22, 2003
Jan 29, 2003
Feb 26, 2003
Oct 18, 2002
Dec 22, 2002
Feb 28, 2003
Sep 20, 2002
Jan 31, 2003
Feb 23, 2003
Feb 21, 2003
Nov 20, 2002
Aug 28, 2002
Oct 09, 2002
Oct 23, 2002
Jan 08, 2003
Jan 15, 2003
Feb 19, 2003
Apr 16, 2003
Apr 16, 2003
Sep 18, 2002
Feb 05, 2003
Nov 29, 2002
Nov 18, 2002
Oct 13, 2002
Nov 17, 2002
Nov 21, 2002
Feb 12, 2003
Oct 13, 2002
Mar 27, 2003
Jan 20, 2003
Dec 18, 2002
Jan 12, 2003
Mar 31, 2003
Jan 17, 2003
Feb 09, 2003
Jan 15, 2003
Jan 22, 2003
Jan 29, 2003
Apr 13, 2003
Jan 13, 2003
Sep 25, 2002
Sep 02, 2002
Sep 30, 2002
Dec 09, 2002

SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
RB035
RB040
SB022
SB023
BB002
SB021
SB021
SB021
RB040
SB006
RB00O4
BB038
SB023
SB023
RB034
BB038
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
SB021
BB037
ELO11
RB010
TB001
BB043
TLOO8
TLOO6
BB005
RB004
EL 006
TBOO1
ELO11
BB043
BB040
BB038
TLOO02
SB021
SB021
SB021
BB003
SB020
RB040
RB035
RB008
MRO11



700 series (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Meloche, Norman 714  Nov 29, 2002 BB038
744  Dec 18, 2002 SB021
769 Feb 14, 2003 BB038
Mentley, Ross 726  Oct 03, 2002 SB022
Meyer, Larry W 710 Feb 09, 2003 RB034
Michaud, Fabrice 725  Jan 05, 2003 EL004
720  Jan 05, 2003 EL004
716 Feb 11, 2003 ELO013
Michaud, Norman 713 Jan 19, 2003 ELO04
Mielczarek, Carol 757  Oct 23, 2002 SB021
Miller, Dan G 732 Oct 20, 2002 RB004
Miller, Don 725  Sep 26, 2002 RBO031
Miron, Dean 726 Mar 05, 2003 BB009
Mitchell, Pat 701 Dec 04, 2002 BBO037
Mitchell, Ron M 784  Aug 21, 2002 SB021
707  Aug 28, 2002 SB021
Mitchell, William P 738  Sep 20, 2002 ELO012
743  Oct 22, 2002 ELO11
731  Nov 27, 2002 ELO011
703 Dec 03, 2002 ELO013
759 Dec 10, 2002 ELO13
782 Dec 18, 2002 ELO11
722 Jan 15, 2003 ELO11
Montgomery, Kerry 702  Nov 24, 2002 BB043
757 Jan 27,2003 RB008
Morin, Denis 727 Feb 23,2003 RB004
Mosceo, Peter M 766  Oct 19, 2002 SB016
Moskaluk, Richard 701  Sep 27,2002 BB038
Mousseau, Denis E 714  Nov 05, 2002 RB006
Mousseau, Tim 715 Dec 19, 2002 TLOO6
Mrkonjic, Chad 717  Nov 24, 2002 RB004
Musson, Garry R 731  Aug 27, 2002 ELO013
740  Apr 15, 2003 ELO13
Myronyk, Jon 746 Feb 12, 2003 ELO11
717 Mar 02, 2003 EL004
718  Apr 23, 2003 ELO011
Nantais, Mark 724  Mar 03, 2003 BB043
Napoli, Mimmo 704  Feb 13, 2003 BB036
Neale, Chad 700 Oct 27, 2002 RB034
Neels, Brian J 716  Nov 18, 2002 TB001
723  Nov 25, 2002 TBOO1
710 Feb 10, 2003 TB001
Neels, Michael 735 Jan 03, 2003 ELO012
Neuts, Randy 718 Mar 06, 2003 WBO004
Newman, Don 728 Jan 13, 2003 TB001
707 Feb 03, 2003 TB0OO1
Newman, Don, Jr 721 Sep 20, 2002 BB038
Nikosey, John, Jr 718  Aug 21, 2002 SB021
722 Sep 10, 2002 EL013
744 Sep 11, 2002 SB021
700 Sep 18, 2002 ELO013
751  Sep 27,2002 ELO12

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

O'Neil, Robert
O'Neil, Thomas
Ottogalli, Jack
Owchar, Chris

Paglione, Mauro
Pangilinan, Jason
Parent, Brett
Patterson, Chad
Pearson, Dave
Pelletier, Roger
Peralta, Sal
Peralta, Tony

Perrone, Carmine
Peterson, Chris

Pinard, Marcel

Piper, Robert
Pirouet, Brandon
Pirouet, Dave, Sr
Piruzza, Frank

Plante, John
Platt, Tom
Poisson, Randy
Poisson, Roy
Poulin, Paul
Pratt, Al

Racicot, Dan
Rajsigl, Mark
Rankin, Blaine

773
713
737
783
727
707
721
795
710
710
739
719
716
729
714
752
775
703
752
701
720
717
705
710
710
753
721
721
721
744
743
702
729
746
734
732
708
704
729
718
712
712
748
728
719
760
701
702
719
708
700
738
723
737
788
736

Oct 03, 2002

Oct 29, 2002

Nov 03, 2002
Dec 08, 2002
Dec 22, 2002
Jan 26, 2003

Feb 02, 2003
Mar 12, 2003
Mar 16, 2003
Mar 23, 2003
Apr 06, 2003
Apr 15, 2003
Mar 19, 2003
Mar 05, 2003
Sep 26, 2002
Oct 02, 2002

Nov 29, 2002
Apr 14, 2003
Feb 16, 2003
Dec 18, 2002
Jan 10, 2003

Nov 30, 2002
Oct 31, 2002

Apr 22, 2003
Sep 03, 2002
Sep 17, 2002
Sep 18, 2002
Sep 24, 2002
Nov 03, 2002
Nov 05, 2002
Nov 12, 2002
Nov 26, 2002
Feb 19, 2003
Sep 18, 2002
Jan 15, 2003

Feb 09, 2003
Nov 23, 2002
Mar 07, 2003
Nov 05, 2002
Jan 26, 2003

Sep 11, 2002
Sep 15, 2002
Oct 12, 2002

Nov 29, 2002
Dec 02, 2002
Dec 22, 2002
Jan 20, 2003

Nov 11, 2002
Dec 19, 2002
Sep 18, 2002
Feb 17, 2003
Oct 14, 2002

Dec 22, 2002
Feb 23, 2003
Nov 14, 2002
Oct 04, 2002

TLOO6
SB005
EL004
EL0O4
EL004
EL004
EL0O4
SB021
EL004
EL004
EL004
ELO13
BB005
SB021
TLOO6
BBO037
BB038
ELO15
BB0438
BB037
BB038
RBO11
TLOO6
ELO13
ELO13
ELO13
ELO13
ELO13
EL004
ELO13
ELO13
ELO13
RB040
TLOO6
SB023
TLOO8
BB002
RBO10
SB0O1
TLOO8
TLOO6
RB004
RBO11
RB010
RB008
RB004
SB020
BB038
TLOO6
TLOO6
SB020
RB035
BB043
RB034
RB032
SB023



700 series (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
753  Oct 11, 2002 SB023
745  Oct 25, 2002 SB023
726 Dec 20, 2002 SB023
758 Feb 28, 2003 SB023
Rawson, Eric 701  Sep 06, 2002 BB038
Rawson, Robert R 701 Mar 07, 2003 BB038
701 Mar 07, 2003 BB038
Reaume, Mark 704  Sep 20, 2002 BB038
Reid, Ken 728 Nov 17, 2002 ELO04
Renaud, Bob 700 Apr 13,2003 TL0O08
Renaud, Dennis 703  Sep 04, 2002 SB021
714 Sep 11, 2002 SB021
735 Oct 11, 2002 SB023
728 Oct 18, 2002 SB023
730 Nov 22, 2002 SB023
738 Dec 11, 2002 SB021
706 Jan 03, 2003 SB023
733 Jan 08, 2003 SB021
710 Jan 15, 2003 SB021
726  Feb 05, 2003 SB021
702 Mar 21, 2003 SB023
700 Apr 23,2003 SB021
Renaud, Mark 714  Nov 24, 2002 RB034
Renaud, Mike 770  Oct 24, 2002 TL0OO06
Renaud, Phil 732 Sep 23, 2002 RB035
Ridgewell, Joe 708  Sep 03, 2002 BB042
702  Oct 13, 2002 BB043
Ritchie, Larry 748 Oct 27, 2002 RB034
781 Mar 10, 2003 BB040
Rivard, Francis 730 Oct 24, 2002 SB022
717 Feb 12, 2003
Roberts, Larry 703 Oct 31, 2002 RB031
Roberts, Sam 703 Nov 21, 2002 RB032
Robinson, Greg 708 Oct 12, 2002 RB012
Roddy, Jeff 715  Apr 04, 2003 SB010
Roy, Gilles 704  Nov 23, 2002 BB002
735 Mar 29, 2003 BB002
Roy, Jason 707 Mar 13, 2003 TL0OO06
718 Mar 30, 2003 TL0OO06
Russell, Jeff 710  Sep 22, 2002 ELO13
Russette, Steve 758  Jan 26, 2003 TL002
708 Mar 02, 2003 TL0O02
Sabelli, Claudio 722 Nov 25, 2002 ELO15
Sanders, Craig 722 Feb 19, 2003 RB040
Sanders, Marty 703  Sep 04, 2002 RB040
741  Oct 06, 2002 RB034
718 Mar 05, 2003 RB040
Sanders, Ron 700 Feb 05, 2003 RB040
Scali, Joe F 711  Oct 28, 2002 RBO035
Schachowskoy, Edward 706 Oct 18, 2002 ELO14
Scherle, Steven 708  Sep 08, 2002 RB034
725  Oct 30, 2002 SB021

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Scott, Sid

Scratch, Larry

Sereduik, Al
Shanahan, John

Shanbaum, David
Shanbaum, Joseph
Shires, Donovan

Silvaggi, Sandro

Sinclair, Robert

Skinner, Donad

Slawik, Ewan
Smith, Chris

Snow, Michael

Soulliere, James

Soulliere, Michagl

St. Amour, Ted
Stein, George
Stein, Nick
Sulik, John
Taylor, Dale
Taylor, Robert
Tessier, Robert
Thibert, Emile

Thibert, Todd
Thomas, David
Toupin, Steve

723
718
709
719
734
740
740
701
708
725
750
718
722
741
754
707
741
714
768
739
724
711
735
758
709
725
721
706
768
723
724
743
725
736
725
704
731
707
732
705
700

713
752
736
720
714
727
707
702
727
705
745
711
750
716

Sep 17, 2002
Oct 06, 2002

Oct 15, 2002

Oct 22, 2002

Oct 27, 2002

Nov 17, 2002
Nov 17, 2002
Dec 01, 2002
Dec 08, 2002
Jan 05, 2003

Jan 08, 2003

Jan 15, 2003

Jan 29, 2003

Feb 05, 2003
Feb 12, 2003
Feb 19, 2003
Feb 25, 2003
Feb 26, 2003
Mar 02, 2003
Mar 23, 2003
Mar 26, 2003
Apr 02, 2003
Apr 23, 2003
Apr 27,2003
Sep 04, 2002
Feb 16, 2003
Dec 15, 2002
Dec 21, 2002
Nov 24, 2002
Nov 17, 2002
Nov 27, 2002
Jan 23, 2003

Apr 22, 2003
Mar 18, 2003
Feb 16, 2003
Dec 20, 2002
Oct 27, 2002

Jan 22, 2003

Nov 01, 2002
Mar 02, 2003
Mar 09, 2003
Apr 16, 2003
Mar 15, 2003
Apr 10, 2003
Nov 19, 2002
Feb 18, 2003

Oct 27, 2002

Dec 31, 2002
Dec 08, 2002
Oct 20, 2002

Mar 07, 2003
Sep 20, 2002

Mar 12, 2003
Nov 20, 2002
Dec 18, 2002
Jan 22, 2003

ELO13
EL0O4
ELO13
ELO11
EL004
EL004
EL0O4
EL004
EL004
EL004
ELO11
ELO11
ELO11
ELO11
ELO11
ELO11
ELO13
ELO11
EL0O4
EL004
ELO11
ELO11
ELO11
ELOO07
ELO11
EL0O04
BB003
SB016
RB020
RB020
ELO11
EL 006
BB042
ELO13
RB034
BB038
EL004
ELO11
BB038
TLOO02
TLOO2
SB016
SB015
EL 006
BB042
RB006
RB034
ELO13
TLOO8
RB034
RB010
SB023
SB021
ELO11
ELO11
ELO11



700 series (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
776  Feb 11, 2003 ELO013
Toye, Peter 736 Mar 19, 2003 ELO11
Tramontozzi, Frank 701 Feb 21, 2003 BB038
Trudelle, Michael 721  Aug 28, 2002 ELO11
721  Nov 06, 2002 ELO11
743 Dec 03, 2002 ELO13
Tyler, Keith 717 Jan 17, 2003 SB010
Tyler, Wayne E 737  Aug 21, 2002 SB021
752  Sep 04, 2002 SB021
703  Oct 16, 2002 SB021
783  Oct 23, 2002 SB021
718 Nov 20, 2002 SB021
701  Jan 15, 2003 SB021
737 Feb 05, 2003 SB021
Urquhart, Wayne 733  Jan 30, 2003 SB022
Vanberlo, Dale 719  Oct 22, 2002 SB001
711 Oct 29, 2002 SB001
Vankoughnett, Bob 706 Mar 06, 2003 RB031
764  Mar 09, 2003 RB004
Vermuelen, Robert 726  Jan 19, 2003 EL004
Vigneux, Ray 715  Sep 16, 2002 RB035
Voakes, Darrin 713 Sep 24,2002 ELO13
724 Nov 12, 2002 ELO13
Voligny, MikeJ 706 Nov 11, 2002 TB001
752 Dec 16, 2002 TB0OO1
742  Jan 06, 2003 TB001
726  Jan 20, 2003 TB001
Walker, James 730 Feb 19, 2003 BB037
Warkentin, Wayne 711 Feb 11, 2003 ELO13
Warnock, Scott 702  Apr 23,2003 SB021
Watters, Jeff 758  Sep 15, 2002 RB004
Weatherbie, Wayne R 714 Sep 20, 2002 RB010
Weitz, Anthony 702 Jan 18, 2003 BB002
743 Mar 14, 2003 RB010
Werner, Karl F 701 Dec 13, 2002 EL 005
White, Allan J 745 Mar 04, 2003 BB012
White, James L 707 Jan 14, 2003 BB012
White, Wayne 721  Oct 29, 2002 BB012
Wood, Greg 709 Nov 29, 2002 BB038
Woodman, Christopher 705 Jan 07, 2003 BB042
Wray, Pierrette 703  Apr 02, 2003 SB021
Yeryk, Jamie 764  Oct 30, 2002 RBO007
Yott, Charles 702  Aug 28, 2002 SB021
705  Sep 04, 2002 SB021
756  Sep 11, 2002 SB021
700 Oct 23, 2002 SB021
Zimmer, Michael 716  Sep 18, 2002 ELO11

Total achievements. 644
Total bowlersthis achievement: 361

7-10 split (ABC)

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Name Score DateBowled League
Deblock, Ed G Jan 23, 2003 RBO031
Drouillard, Jason Oct 14, 2002 BB040
Total achievements: 2
Total bowlersthisachievement: 2
75 over game aver age (senior) (ABC)
Name Score DateBowled League
Alaers, Albert 273 Jan 24, 2003 ELO14
Appleyard, William 234  Nov 28, 2002 RB032
Agwa, Don J 265 Nov 22, 2002 RB010
Beaupre, Roger 258 Oct 22, 2002 ELO011
Bell, Bob 300 Mar 15,2003 SB016
289 Mar 16, 2003 SB003
Bennett, Dan 286 Feb 05, 2003 SB021
300 Feb 20, 2003 TLOO6
Bisson, Al 289  Oct 09, 2002 ELO011
Brackenbury, Bill 233  Jan 05, 2003 EL002
Buhler, William 255 Nov 29, 2002 TB003
Cayer, Maurice 243 Nov 11, 2002 JD002
Clark, Tom 241  Nov 11, 2002 JD002
Cote, Donald 268 Jan 27,2003 SB020
D'alimonte, Dan 269 Feb 19, 2003 RB040
Deblock, Ed G 300 Dec 31, 2002 EL013
Desbiens, Guy 235 Feb 22,2003 SB016
Desjardins, Doug J 258  Sep 22, 2002 RB034
Dedlippe, Ron 264 Feb 21, 2003 SB001
Drouillard, Charles 268 Jan 29, 2003 RB040
Drouillard, Rick 232  Nov 24, 2002 TLO002
Dunn, Glen 268 Dec 12, 2002 EL 006
Dupuis, Tim 244 Nov 11, 2002 SB020
Edwards, Dennis 243  Jan 10, 2003 SB006
Element, Greg 268  Sep 13, 2002 RB010
Elliott, Ken 253 Mar 19, 2003 JD003
Fleming, Elmer, Sr 259  Sep 18, 2002 ELO11
Foster, Ray 267 Feb 06, 2003
Gaudette, Glen 289  Oct 05, 2002 SB016
Gibson, Lionel 276  Apr 10, 2003 EL 006
Harris, Larry 243 Apr 02, 2003 SB00O1
Hickmott, R. P 279 Dec 29, 2002 ELO04
Hicks, Ray 278 Nov 14, 2002 TLOO06
Howe, Ralph 234  Nov 03, 2002 ELO004
Howson, Joe 244 Sep 23, 2002 EL 006
Hoyte, Conrad 235 Mar 16, 2003 BB009
Kneale, Ron 251  Sep 07, 2002 SB016
Krakenberg, Joseph P 257 Mar 16, 2003 TB002
Lamoureux, Ivan 246  Sep 15, 2002 BB003
Letourneau, Alfred 211  Jan 06, 2003 SB020
Lloyd, Donna 269 Mar 10, 2003 RB008
Malott, James 278 Feb 05, 2003 ELO11
Marontate, Edwin 248  Apr 14, 2003 RB035
McFadden, John 216 Feb 10, 2003 SB020
Murray, Reg 247  Mar 05, 2003 JD003
Nadeau, Marc 268 Dec 07, 2002 SB016



75 over game aver age (senior) (ABC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Nykyforuk, Rick 278 Dec 03, 2002 ELO013
Ogilvie, Robert 249  Jan 26, 2003 TB002
Orsini, Andy 278 Nov 03, 2002 ELO04
Ouellette, Michael 239  Dec 09, 2002 JD002
Pekor, John F 278 Jan 31, 2003 SB006
Pelletier, Jacques 266  Nov 25, 2002 SB020
Piper, Charles 232 Sep 06, 2002 RB010
Post, John 289 Nov 11, 2002 SB020
Pratt, Al 263  Oct 20, 2002 BB043
Pretli, Jack 225 Mar 05, 2003 BB009
Renaud, James 265 Jan 07, 2003 ELO13
Rigley, Dave 277 Jan 27, 2003 SB020
Rivard, Paul 256 Dec 19, 2002 SB022
Robert, Francis 243  Feb 19, 2003 JD003
Roberts, Sam 279 Nov 21, 2002 RB032
Schachowskoy, Edward 279  Oct 22, 2002 ELO13
268 Dec 31, 2002 ELO13
Shanahan, Michael J 252  Jan 13,2003 SB020
Sinasac, Robert 279 Feb 05, 2003 RB040
Solet, Andy 259  Nov 25, 2002 SB020
Soulliere, Gerry 278  Apr 16, 2003 SB016
Soulliere, Robert 278  Sep 15, 2002 SB020
Taylor, Wm. J 268 Mar 09, 2003 BB043
Theriault, Marcel 246  Feb 03, 2003 SB020
Vanberlo, Peter 267  Apr 22,2003 SB001
Vandendriessche, Larry 256  Sep 28, 2002 ELO11
Vegh, Nick 289 Feb 13, 2003 SB022
Wallace, Robert 244 Nov 04, 2002 ELO11
Walton, Robert 225  Sep 09, 2002 JD002
Ymana, Cris 254 Nov 25, 2002 SB020
269 Mar 23, 2003 BB048
Total achievements. 77
Total bowlersthisachievement: 73
800 series (ABC)
Name Score Date Bowled League
Agwa, DanC 805 Feb 03, 2003 BB040
804 Feb 20, 2003 RB031
802 Apr 02, 2003 SB021
Arabi, Omar 810 Aug 26, 2002 BB040
Deblock, Ed G 834 Mar 13, 2003 RB031
Dennis, Todd 803 Oct 27, 2002 RB034
854 Feb 27,2003 RB031
Firsht, Mike 805 Feb 03,2003 BB040
Gatt, Rick 814 Mar 21, 2003 RB010
Gendreau, Jason M 833 Jan 07, 2003 BB042
Kovack, Jason 808 Jan 19, 2003 RB034
Kuzyk, Morris 827  Sep 08, 2002 SB020
Labord, Mark 818 Dec 22, 2002 TLOO08
804 Jan 02, 2003 TL0O06
855 Feb 26, 2003 BB037

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Lee, Gary C 824  Apr 14, 2003 BB040
MacLelland, Len 811 Oct 18, 2002 SB0O11
Rajsigl, Mark 805 Mar 06, 2003 RB032
Rankin, Blaine 822 Oct 22, 2002 SB023
Sanders, Marty 806 Dec 23, 2002 BB040
Scott, Sid 802 Mar 12,2003 ELO11
Thomas, David 833 Oct 06, 2002 SB003
Tyler, Wayne E 800 Aug 28, 2002 SB021
Total achievements: 23

Total bowlersthis achievement: 18

All spare game (ABC)

Name Score DateBowled League
Ellis, Dave 183 Feb 23, 2003 TB002
Labadie, Tom P 180 Jan 15, 2003 JD003
Labelle, Gerry 181 Oct 27, 2002 SB020
Seguin, Gregory 176 Dec 21, 2002 BB002
Stephens, Harold 180 Mar 02, 2003 SB005
Total achievements: 5

Total bowlersthis achievement: 5

Big 4 split (ABC)

Name Score DateBowled League
Gage, Tim Jan 28, 2003 BB012
Green, Don Feb 23, 2003 SB003
Total achievements. 2

Total bowlersthis achievement: 2

Clean series(Local)

Name Score DateBowled League
Allen, David Apr 17, 2003 BB036
Arabi, Omar Jan 22, 2003 SB021
Belanger, Joe Mar 19, 2003 JD003
Bertrand, Gregory Feb 27, 2003 TLOO06
Bialkowski, Terry J Sep 26, 2002 RB031
Bondy, Glenn Mar 11, 2003 BB042
Brosseau, Kevin Sep 24, 2002 RB006
Brown, Jonathan Oct 10, 2002 BB036
Desmarais, Bob, Sr Dec 01, 2002 BB043
Duggan, Donald T Oct 13, 2002 RB034
Ellis, Bob, J Oct 13, 2002 RB034
Fetter, John Oct 03, 2002 TLOO09
Garnham, Darryl Feb 19, 2003 ELO11
Gaudette, Steve Apr 02, 2003 SB0O0O1
Gauthier, Alain Oct 27, 2002 SB003
Gendreau, Jason M Jan 07, 2003 BB042
Harrison, Thomas Nov 13, 2002 RB040
Hickmott, R. P Mar 16, 2003 EL004
Huffman, Jerry Dec 03, 2002 CBO010
Jaksic, Jack Oct 20, 2002 RB034
Janisse, Richard D Jan 17, 2003 BB038
Jobin, Craig Feb 18, 2003 BB042



Clean series (L ocal) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Kay, Rick Dec 06, 2002 ELO12
Kely, Kris Sep 17, 2002 BB042
Konrad, Jason Mar 13, 2003 EL 006
Labord, Mark Feb 26, 2003 BB037
Lefrancois, Paul Nov 06, 2002 RB040
Mancinone, Joseph Nov 04, 2002 BB040
Marshall, William Mar 03, 2003 BB040
McGinlay, James Nov 04, 2002 BB040
Meyerink, Daniel Apr 08, 2003 CB010
Michaud, Fabrice Jan 05, 2003 ELO04
Miller, Don Sep 26, 2002 RB031
Mitchell, Pat Dec 03, 2002 SB023
Montgomery, Kerry Mar 17, 2003 RB0038
Musson, Garry R Aug 27, 2002 ELO13
Naccarato, John Jan 23, 2003 RB031
Neuts, Randy Oct 31, 2002 WBO004
Newman, Don Jan 03, 2003 BB038
Ottogalli, Jack Feb 06, 2003 TLOO6
Owchar, Chris Dec 04, 2002 BB037
Pelletier, Roger Jan 23, 2003 TLOO06
Perrone, Carmine Feb 19, 2003 RB040
Pirouet, Dave, Sr Feb 12, 2003 BB037
Pratt, Al Jun 18, 2002 RB$43
Rajsigl, Mark Mar 06, 2003 RB032
Renaud, Phil Dec 16, 2002 RB035
Ridgewell, Joe Feb 11, 2003 BB042
Sanders, Marty Nov 17, 2002 RB034
Scali, Joe F Oct 28, 2002 RB035
Shepley, Chuck Mar 04, 2003 BB003
Shires, Donovan Jan 23, 2003 EL 006
Sinclair, Robert Apr 22, 2003 ELO13
Taylor, Dale Oct 27, 2002 RB034
Tessier, Robert Dec 08, 2002 TLOO8
Thibert, Emile Apr 08, 2003 BB042
Thomas, David Oct 06, 2002 SB003
Veldhuis, Clint Sep 10, 2002 RB006
Walter, John Mar 18, 2003 BB042
Wilson, Norm E Oct 13, 2002 RB034
Y eryk, Jamie Jan 22, 2003 RB007
Total achievements: 61

Total bowlersthisachievement: 61

Dutch 200 game (ABC)

Name Score DateBowled League
Boucher, Steve 200 Jan 31, 2003 RB010
Foster, Brent 200 Mar 26, 2003 ELO011
Goldspink, Mark 200 Oct 27, 2002 RB034
Hooper, Gary J, Sr 200 Oct 14, 2002 RB035
Kay, Kenny 200 Nov 07, 2002 EL 006
Ly, Kieu 200 Sep 23, 2002 BB040
Mather, Bart 200 Jan 27,2003 JD002

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Robinson, Albert 200 Nov 08, 2002 BB038
Robinson, Greg 200 Apr 16, 2003 SB021
Russette, Steve 200 Nov 17, 2002 TLOO02
Taylor, Guy 200 Feb 07,2003 BB038
Tessier, Gary W 200 Sep 16, 2002 RB035
Total achievements. 12
Total bowlersthisachievement: 12
Triplicate (ABC)
Name Score DateBowled League
Baleka, David 115 Feb 08, 2003 BB002
Belanger, Jeff 134  Oct 22, 2002 SL001
Beneteau, Steven 190 Dec 17, 2002 BB042
Deblock, Ed G 278 Mar 13, 2003 RB031
Dickau, Manfred 156 Nov 11, 2002 ELO015
Garnham, Darryl 202 Mar 19, 2003 ELO011
Gatt, Carl 190 Mar 07, 2003 RBO010
Guttridge, George 127  Oct 09, 2002 BB005
Hal, Marc J 187  Sep 12, 2002 BBO036
Hardy, Randy 121 Jan 23,2003 SB005
Heydon, Randy 185 Apr 20, 2003 SB003
Janik, Toni 135 Mar 19, 2003 RBO0O07
Johnson, Fred 145  Apr 16, 2003 SB016
Labadie, Tom P 174  Jan 27, 2003 JD002
Marontate, Edwin 157 Dec 16, 2002 RB035
Maziak, Jack 173 Oct 12, 2002 BB002
Nikosey, John, Jr 227 Mar 10, 2003 ELO015
Power, Ken 118 Oct 23, 2002 SB015
118 Oct 23, 2002 SB015
St. Amour, Larry 152 Dec 11, 2002 SB015
Temple, Ron 134  Nov 19, 2002 BB012
Vigneux, Ray 191  Apr 07, 2003 RBO035
Warsh, Alan 191 Mar 17, 2003 RB035
White, James L 235 Mar 04, 2003 BB012
Wilton, Ken 175 Feb 25, 2003 BB042

Total achievements: 25

Total bowlersthis achievement: 24



